Marketplace Survey Wave Three - Banner 1 - May 2016
Sample Demographics
Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Sex Male  Col4 485% | 100.0% 51.1% 50.3% 49.7% 48.9% 48.4% 43.0% 48.3% 46.8% 51.1% 56.6% 38.4%
Row %4 100.0% | 100.0% 13.8% 18.2% 18.0% 19.2% 15.5% 15.3% 73.0% 12.1% 14.9% 64.9% 35.1%
Female  Col% 515% 100.0% 48.9% 49.7% 50.3% 51.1% 51.6% 57.0% 51.7% 53.2% 48.9% 43.4% 61.6%
Row %4 100.0% 100.0% 12.5% 16.9% 17.1% 18.9% 15.6% 19.1% 73.6% 12.9% 13.5% 47.0% 53.0%
Age 18-24  Col4  13.1% 13.8% 12.5% | 100.0% 10.7% 18.1% 21.4% 10.6% 16.3%
Row %4 100.0% 51.1% 48.9% | 100.0% 59.7% 17.2% 23.1% 45.1% 54.9%
25-34  Cold 17.5% 18.2% 16.9% 100.0% 14.5% 22.1% 29.0% 24.3% 9.0%
Row %4  100.0% 50.3% 49.7% 100.0% 60.7% 15.8% 23.5% 77.2% 22.8%
35-44  Cold 175% 18.0% 17.1% 100.0% 16.6% 22.0% 18.4% 23.3% 10.3%
Row %4 100.0% 49.7% 50.3% 100.0% 69.3% 15.7% 14.9% 74.1% 25.9%
45-54  Col4 19.0% 19.2% 18.9% 100.0% 18.4% 23.6% 18.4% 24.1% 12.7%
Row %4 100.0% 48.9% 51.1% 100.0% 70.7% 15.6% 13.7% 70.5% 29.5%
55-64 Col4 155% 15.5% 15.6% 100.0% 18.8% 13.3% 0.8% 13.8% 17.7%
Row %4 100.0% 48.4% 51.6% 100.0% 88.6% 10.7% 0.7% 49.4% 50.6%
65+ Cold 17.2% 15.3% 19.1% 100.0% 21.0% 0.9% 12.1% 3.8% 34.1%
Row %4 100.0% 43.0% 57.0% 100.0% 89.4% 0.6% 10.0% 12.3% 87.7%
Race White  Col%4  63.4% 62.9% 63.9% 42.4% 50.7% 59.4% 60.7% 80.1% 84.3% 86.6% 62.6% 64.4%
Row %4 100.0% 48.1% 51.9% 8.8% 14.0% 16.4% 18.2% 19.6% 22.9% 100.0% 55.0% 45.0%
African-American  Col %4  125% 12.1% 12.9% 17.2% 15.8% 15.7% 15.6% 10.7% 0.6% 100.0% 14.3% 10.3%
Row %4 100.0% 46.8% 53.2% 18.1% 22.1% 22.0% 23.6% 13.3% 0.9% 100.0% 63.5% 36.5%
Hispanic  Col4  14.2% 14.9% 13.5% 23.1% 23.5% 14.9% 13.7% 0.7% 10.0% 100.0% 14.3% 14.1%
Row %4 100.0% 51.1% 48.9% 21.4% 29.0% 18.4% 18.4% 0.8% 12.1% 100.0% 56.1% 43.9%
Asian  Cold  4.7% 4.2% 5.2% 14.0% 5.3% 6.9% 2.0% 2.1% 0.2% 6.4% 3.8% 5.9%
Row %4  100.0% 42.9% 57.1% 38.9% 19.9% 25.5% 8.2% 6.8% 0.9% 100.0% 44.4% 55.6%
Other  Col % 2.8% 2.9% 2.7% 3.2% 2.3% 1.2% 3.6% 4.6% 1.8% 3.8% 3.0% 2.5%
Row %4 100.0% 50.6% 49.4% 15.3% 14.8% 7.6% 25.1% 25.8% 11.4% 100.0% 59.8% 40.2%
Refused  Col 9 2.4% 3.0% 1.8% 2.3% 1.9% 4.3% 1.8% 3.1% 3.2% 2.0% 2.8%
Row %4 100.0% 60.9% 39.1% 17.1% 13.9% 34.8% 11.8% 22.3% 100.0% 47.9% 52.1%
Census region Northeast  Col%4q  17.9% 17.6% 18.1% 19.2% 18.1% 17.7% 21.3% 15.3% 15.3% 18.1% 13.9% 20.2% 18.0% 17.8%
Row %4 100.0% 47.7% 52.3% 14.1% 17.8% 17.4% 22.7% 13.3% 14.8% 74.2% 9.7% 16.0% 56.0% 44.0%
Midwest Col4  21.6% 21.7% 21.5% 21.2% 17.3% 15.3% 21.7% 27.0% 27.8% 24.7% 16.7% 9.8% 19.4% 24.3%
Row %4 100.0% 48.7% 51.3% 12.9% 14.0% 12.4% 19.1% 19.4% 22.2% 83.9% 9.7% 6.4% 50.1% 49.9%
South  Col%Y 37.3% 37.2% 37.3% 30.6% 41.5% 45.2% 34.5% 38.0% 32.3% 34.2% 58.0% 34.9% 40.0% 33.8%
Row %4 100.0% 48.4% 51.6% 10.8% 19.5% 21.3% 17.6% 15.8% 14.9% 67.2% 19.5% 13.3% 59.8% 40.2%
West  Col%4 233% 23.6% 23.0% 28.9% 23.1% 21.8% 22.6% 19.8% 24.7% 23.0% 11.5% 35.2% 22.6% 24.2%
Row %4 100.0% 49.0% 51.0% 16.3% 17.4% 16.4% 18.5% 13.2% 18.2% 72.4% 6.2% 21.4% 54.0% 46.0%
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Question 4: Which of the following best describes your current employment status?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed

TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%

Which of the following  Employed full-time for 35 Col 4  445% 54.1% 35.5% 29.9% 60.8% 65.6% 57.8% 40.5% 6.6% 43.6% 48.5% 45.6% 80.0%
best describes your hours or more per week 5

. 0 . 0 . 0 . J . 0 . J . 0 . 0 B 4 B 0 . 0 . J . 0
current employment Row %4 100.0% 58.9% 41.1% 8.8% 24.0% 25.8% 24.7% 14.1% 2.6% 71.8% 13.6% 14.5% 100.0%
stattieg 'fg‘;"t’g’:: gsa’;;:;‘:;g: Col4  11.1% 10.8% 11.4% 15.2% 16.4% 8.5% 12.7% 8.9% 5.7% 10.6% 15.0% 10.5% 20.0%
week Row % 44000, 47.1% 52.9% 17.9% 25.8% 13.3% 21.7% 12.4% 8.8% 69.7% 16.8% 13.4% 100.0%

Temporarily unemployed  Col % 6.1% 6.2% 6.1% 13.8% 6.5% 4.2% 9.6% 2.6% 1.2% 4.4% 8.3% 13.0% 13.9%

Row %4  100.0% 49.1% 50.9% 29.4% 18.7% 12.0% 29.8% 6.6% 3.5% 53.0% 17.0% 30.0% 100.0%

Homemaker  Col % 9.1% 1.0% 16.7% 4.9% 11.7% 15.4% 9.8% 10.0% 1.7% 9.3% 10.1% 7.4% 20.5%

9 . 0 . 0 . 0 B J . 0 . J B 0 . 0 . 4 . 0 . 0 B J . J

Row %4 100.0% 5.4% 94.6% 7.0% 22.6% 29.6% 20.4% 17.1% 3.2% 74.5% 13.9% 11.5% 100.0%

Retired  Col%  20.9% 19.8% 22.0% 2.3% 1.6% 5.0% 33.4% 81.7% 25.2% 8.2% 10.0% 47.2%

Row %4  100.0% 45.9% 54.1% 1.9% 1.4% 4.6% 24.8% 67.4% 88.3% 4.9% 6.8% 100.0%

Student  Col % 5.5% 5.2% 5.8% 36.3% 1.6% 1.5% 1.0% 4.5% 7.9% 8.6% 12.4%

Row %4 100.0% 45.9% 54.1% 86.5% 5.2% 4.8% 3.5% 59.9% 17.9% 22.3% 100.0%

Other  Col % 2.4% 2.8% 2.0% 0.6% 3.2% 3.3% 4.6% 2.4% 2.2% 2.0% 4.1% 5.4%

Row %4 100.0% 57.1% 42.9% 4.1% 23.5% 25.7% 29.6% 17.1% 65.5% 10.4% 24.2% 100.0%

Don't Know  Col % 0.3% 0.5% 0.8% 0.6% 0.2% 0.8% 0.6%

Row %4 100.0% 100.0% 58.4% 41.6% 58.4% 41.6% 100.0%

Page 2



Marketplace Survey Wave Three - Banner 1 - May 2016

Question 5: Which of the following best describes the form of compensation at your primary job?

Base: Employed full time or part time

Edison Research

Employment

Sex Age Race status
Employed full-
African- time or part-
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time

TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 10.6% 24.3% 23.3% 24.1% 13.8% 3.8% 71.4% 14.3% 14.3% 100.0%

Which of the following You are paid an hourly Cold 51.8% 49.4% 54.9% 82.3% 53.1% 48.0% 50.7% 37.9% 38.6% 46.7% 65.6% 63.3% 51.8%
best describes the form wage ™ o

of compensation at your ow %4 100.0% 53.9% 46.1% 16.9% 25.0% 21.6% 23.6% 10.1% 2.8% 64.4% 18.1% 17.5% 100.0%

primary job? Youare paidasalary Col%4 41.1% 45.0% 36.1% 16.4% 42.1% 43.4% 41.6% 55.5% 35.1% 45.2% 27.0% 35.0% 41.1%

Row °4  100.0% 61.8% 38.2% 4.2% 24.9% 24.6% 24.4% 18.6% 3.3% 78.4% 9.4% 12.2% 100.0%

Don't Know  Col % 7.1% 5.7% 8.9% 1.3% 4.7% 8.6% 7.7% 6.6% 26.2% 8.1% 7.4% 1.7% 7.1%

Row %4  100.0% 45.2% 54.8% 2.0% 16.3% 28.4% 26.3% 12.8% 14.2% 81.7% 14.9% 3.4% 100.0%
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Question 6: Which better describes your current financial situation?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed

TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%

W;‘(',f": Detter describes  unoypeelstuckinyour  Col®  41.8% | 387% | 446% | 37.9% | 37.5% | 39.8% | 307% | 49.7% | 46.1% 42.1% 36.6% | 44.9% 34.9% 50.4%

situation? Row %4 100.0% 45.0% 55.0% 11.9% 15.8% 16.7% 18.1% 18.5% 19.0% 73.8% 11.0% 15.2% 46.5% 53.5%
You feel you have Col %

opportunities to advance 52.0% 56.7% 47.5% 62.1% 58.7% 56.8% 56.1% 46.8% 32.5% 50.9% 61.9% 48.5% 62.8% 38.4%
beyond your current Row %

financial situation 100.0% 52.9% 47.1% 15.7% 19.8% 19.2% 20.5% 14.0% 10.8% 71.8% 14.9% 13.2% 67.3% 32.7%

Don'tKnow  Col % 6.3% 4.6% 7.9% 3.7% 3.4% 4.2% 3.5% 21.4% 7.0% 1.5% 6.7% 2.3% 11.2%

Row %4 100.0% 35.3% 64.7% 10.4% 9.5% 12.7% 8.7% 58.7% 82.0% 2.9% 15.1% 20.6% 79.4%
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Question 7: Think about your current financial situation. Do you think you are...?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
ﬂ:g:‘nc':aalbs?tl:‘ta!{;l:]r B‘:)"e:: Financially secure  Col 4  31.9% 36.9% 27.2% 22.6% 29.7% 34.7% 23.7% 34.9% 44.8% 35.8% 17.4% 24.7% 32.2% 31.5%
think you ay,e___ Row %4 100.0% 56.1% 43.9% 9.3% 16.3% 19.1% 14.1% 17.0% 24.2% 82.1% 6.9% 11.0% 56.2% 43.8%
Somewhat finaf;?;'}é Col 4  41.2% 40.3% 42.2% 50.5% 44.5% 40.3% 45.3% 37.6% 30.6% 39.7% 47.2% 43.7% 48.0% 32.8%
Row %4 100.0% 47.4% 52.6% 16.1% 18.9% 17.2% 20.9% 14.2% 12.8% 70.6% 14.4% 15.0% 64.8% 35.2%
Not financially secure  Col%q 25389 21.7% 29.6% 27.0% 25.8% 24.3% 29.3% 27.4% 21.0% 23.5% 35.2% 29.2% 19.5% 33.6%
Row %4  100.0% 40.8% 59.2% 13.7% 17.6% 16.6% 21.6% 16.5% 14.0% 66.8% 17.1% 16.1% 42.2% 57.8%
Don't Know  Col % 1.1% 1.1% 1.0% 0.6% 1.7% 3.7% 1.0% 0.1% 2.3% 0.2% 2.1%
Row %4 100.0% 51.4% 48.6% 10.2% 30.7% 59.1% 68.2% 1.1% 30.7% 12.6% 87.4%
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Question 8: Which of the following best describes you?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
R et et arioas Aoy GOl 190% | 189% | 208% | 229% | 277% | 176% | 238% | 112% | 155% 19.5% 204% | 21.2% 18.5% 21.7%
financial situation  RoW Q100 g9, 46.1% 53.9% 15.1% 24.4% 15.5% 22.8% 8.7% 13.5% 72.0% 12.9% 15.1% 51.7% 48.3%
::)::;‘; Zﬁgnft“y"(‘)if Col™  42.5% 39.7% 45.2% 52.9% 45.6% 46.2% 44.0% 38.6% 29.5% 41.2% 53.1% 40.0% 47.6% 36.2%
financial situation  RoW Q100 g0, 45.2% 54.8% 16.3% 18.8% 19.1% 19.7% 14.1% 12.0% 71.0% 15.6% 13.4% 62.3% 37.7%
Y°:bf§t';;‘;'3’ s Col4  21.7% 24.8% 18.8% 13.6% 16.2% 26.2% 22.3% 24.6% 25.6% 23.0% 17.6% 18.5% 22.4% 20.9%
situation  Row % 450 0oy 55.4% 44.6% 8.2% 13.1% 21.2% 19.6% 17.6% 20.3% 77.7% 10.2% 12.1% 57.4% 42.6%
Y°:bi’3t’;i‘:ler'f?::r']‘(’:}’; Cold  156% 16.1% 15.0% 10.6% 10.5% 10.0% 9.9% 25.6% 27.3% 16.0% 8.8% 19.4% 11.5% 20.6%
situation Row % 450 0o 50.3% 49.7% 9.0% 11.9% 11.2% 12.2% 25.5% 30.2% 75.2% 7.1% 17.7% 41.2% 58.8%
Don't Know  Col % 0.4% 0.5% 0.2% 2.1% 0.3% 0.1% 0.9% 0.1% 0.7%
Row %  100.0% 66.7% 33.3% 100.0% 60.2% 3.3% 36.5% 15.7% 84.3%
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Question 9: Do you think the economy for your parents’ generation was...?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-

African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
e?:"!c/:#y‘?:r“;g:ﬁ Better than today’s  Col %4  57.9% 59.9% 56.0% 60.6% 67.2% 63.7% 54.9% 58.2% 43.6% 58.0% 55.1% 59.8% 63.5% 50.9%
parents' generation ROW“/»I 100.0% 50.2% 49.8% 13.7% 20.3% 19.3% 18.0% 15.6% 13.0% 73.4% 11.9% 14.7% 61.1% 38.9%
was...?  Worse than today’s Col%l 22.5% 21.9% 22.9% 20.0% 18.7% 19.6% 21.0% 23.0% 32.2% 21.8% 27.5% 21.6% 18.5% 27.4%
Row%l 100.0% 47.4% 52.6% 11.7% 14.6% 15.3% 17.8% 15.9% 24.7% 71.0% 15.4% 13.7% 45.9% 54.1%
Or was it the same Col"/l 16.8% 14.9% 18.5% 16.3% 14.1% 16.2% 21.3% 16.3% 15.9% 16.7% 16.1% 17.7% 16.4% 17.2%
R°W"4 100.0% 43.1% 56.9% 12.7% 14.8% 16.9% 24.2% 15.1% 16.3% 73.0% 12.1% 14.9% 54.6% 45.4%
Don’t Know Col%l 2.9% 3.3% 2.5% 3.1% 0.5% 2.9% 2.5% 8.4% 3.5% 1.2% 1.0% 1.5% 4.5%
Row % 100.0% 55.1% 44.9% 14.1% 3.0% 19.0% 13.5% 50.4% 89.8% 5.4% 4.8% 29.8% 70.2%
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Question 10: Do you expect the economy for the next generation of Americans to be...?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other :nflg::::r;n Hispanic “meﬁ?‘:g art "Z‘JS.’JSZS"
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
eco?:) #.',’,”fﬁ?‘{’rifﬁﬂl‘i Better than today’s  Col %4  27.1% 28.9% 25.5% 28.1% 42.0% 30.3% 21.7% 19.6% 20.9% 25.2% 25.0% 39.1% 29.9% 23.7%
generation of Americans Row %4 100.0% 51.6% 48.4% 13.6% 27.1% 19.6% 15.2% 11.2% 13.3% 68.0% 11.6% 20.5% 61.3% 38.7%
to be...? Worse than today’s  Col 4  48.1% 45.5% 50.6% 48.6% 44.5% 46.1% 50.5% 56.2% 43.7% 49.3% 51.3% 39.1% 48.2% 48.0%
Row %4 100.0% 45.9% 54.1% 13.3% 16.2% 16.8% 20.0% 18.1% 15.6% 75.1% 13.4% 11.5% 55.8% 44.2%
Or do you eXPectthi;t:a;ee Cold  21.9% 22.4% 21.5% 21.7% 11.4% 23.2% 25.0% 22.9% 27.2% 22.7% 21.6% 17.9% 20.5% 23.7%
Row %4  100.0% 49.5% 50.5% 13.0% 9.1% 18.6% 21.7% 16.2% 21.4% 76.0% 12.3% 11.6% 52.0% 48.0%
Don'tKnow  Col % 2.8% 3.2% 2.4% 1.6% 2.1% 0.5% 2.8% 1.3% 8.2% 2.7% 2.0% 3.8% 1.4% 4.5%
Row %4 100.0% 55.6% 44.4% 7.5% 13.0% 2.8% 19.1% 7.2% 50.4% 71.5% 9.1% 19.3% 28.2% 71.8%
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Question 11: In a typical month, would you say you spend more than you earn,

Edison Research

less than you earn, or do you generally spend the same amount as you earn?

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
In a typical month, would More  Col4 18.1% 21.1% 15.2% 22.9% 27.2% 22.6% 14.0% 10.4% 11.9% 15.5% 25.0% 25.1% 18.9% 17.0%
you say you spend more Row Y

than you earn, less than ow 4 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 16.7% 26.4% 21.9% 14.8% 8.9% 11.4% 63.0% 17.3% 19.7% 58.4% 41.6%

you earn, or do you Less Col%Y 43.2% 44.0% 42.5% 41.6% 40.5% 39.5% 42.9% 49.2% 46.1% 46.3% 38.9% 31.1% 44.2% 42.0%
generally spend the same Row % o o o o o o

amount as you earn? ow % 100.0% 49.4% 50.6% 12.6% 16.4% 16.0% 18.9% 17.7% 18.4% 78.5% 11.3% 10.2% 57.0% 43.0%

Same amount  Col4  37.9% 34.4% 41.1% 35.5% 31.6% 38.0% 42.6% 39.6% 39.2% 37.2% 36.1% 42.8% 36.8% 39.2%

Row % 100.0% 44.1% 55.9% 12.3% 14.6% 17.6% 21.4% 16.2% 17.8% 72.0% 12.0% 16.1% 54.1% 45.9%

Don't Know  Col ¢ 0.8% 0.5% 1.2% 0.8% 0.5% 0.8% 2.8% 0.9% 1.0% 1.9%

Row % 100.0% 27.7% 72.3% 16.0% 11.7% 15.0% 57.3% 83.4% 16.6% 100.0%
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Question 12: Which of the following best describes your current financial situation compared to where you think you should be?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed

TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%

Which of the following  Ahead of where you think — Col 4  14.7% 16.5% 13.0% 17.9% 23.7% 14.2% 12.1% 9.2% 11.6% 13.8% 12.6% 21.5% 16.3% 12.8%
best describes your it should be 5

current financlal situation Row %4 100.0% 54.4% 45.6% 15.9% 28.2% 16.9% 15.6% 9.7% 13.6% 68.6% 10.7% 20.7% 61.4% 38.6%

compared to where you Behind where you thinkit — Col 4 4729 44.4% 49.9% 47.1% 49.3% 50.7% 56.4% 47.3% 31.5% 44.2% 62.6% 49.5% 49.7% 44.1%
think you should be? should be 5

Row %4 100.0% 45.6% 54.4% 13.1% 18.3% 18.8% 22.7% 15.6% 11.5% 68.5% 16.6% 14.9% 58.6% 41.4%

Generally Whefﬁ !s/ﬁgl}:g':)'; Col4  36.8% 38.2% 35.4% 35.0% 27.0% 35.1% 29.9% 43.4% 51.3% 40.8% 24.7% 26.9% 33.7% 40.7%

Row %4  100.0% 50.4% 49.6% 12.5% 12.9% 16.7% 15.5% 18.3% 24.1% 81.2% 8.4% 10.4% 51.0% 49.0%

Don'tKnow  Col % 1.3% 0.8% 1.7% 1.6% 5.5% 1.3% 0.2% 2.2% 0.4% 2.4%

Row %4 100.0% 31.5% 68.5% 24.4% 75.6% 74.1% 1.5% 24.4% 16.2% 83.8%
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Question 13: Which of the following best describes your economic class?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Whgggt‘ggzgrifggg wg:ﬂ Usperekes @y 3.8% 5.6% 2.2% 4.5% 6.8% 4.1% 1.5% 3.6% 2.8% 3.5% 2.0% 7.0% 5.0% 2.4%
e c.{,ss? Row % 100.0% 71.0% 29.0% 15.4% 31.1% 18.6% 7.7% 14.6% 12.7% 67.6% 6.6% 25.8% 72.4% 27.6%
Upper-middleclass  Col 4  17.7% 20.2% 15.4% 11.9% 16.2% 23.2% 17.0% 18.0% 18.5% 20.0% 10.9% 11.7% 20.7% 13.9%
Row %4 100.0% 55.3% 44.7% 8.8% 16.1% 23.0% 18.3% 15.8% 18.0% 82.9% 7.7% 9.4% 65.2% 34.8%
Middle class  Col 4  44.1% 42.9% 45.2% 44.6% 44.9% 42.5% 45.1% 43.2% 44.3% 44.2% 38.9% 48.1% 46.9% 40.7%
Row %4 100.0% 47.2% 52.8% 13.3% 17.8% 16.9% 19.5% 15.2% 17.3% 73.5% 11.0% 15.5% 59.1% 40.9%
Lower-middle class Col4  216% 18.7% 24.4% 27.4% 20.6% 18.1% 22.3% 23.6% 19.3% 20.3% 33.8% 17.8% 20.6% 22.9%
Row % 100.0% 41.9% 58.1% 16.6% 16.7% 14.6% 19.7% 17.0% 15.4% 68.7% 19.6% 11.7% 53.0% 47.0%
Lowerclass  Col4 11.7% 11.7% 11.6% 11.7% 10.9% 11.5% 13.0% 10.8% 11.8% 10.6% 13.6% 15.4% 6.3% 18.4%
Row %4 100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 13.1% 16.4% 17.3% 21.3% 14.4% 17.4% 66.7% 14.6% 18.7% 30.0% 70.0%
Don't Know  Col % 1.1% 0.9% 1.2% 0.5% 0.6% 1.0% 0.8% 3.3% 1.3% 0.9% 0.6% 1.7%
Row % 100.0% 39.9% 60.1% 9.0% 9.7% 17.4% 11.2% 52.8% 89.9% 10.1% 29.8% 70.2%
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Question 14: How much do you disagree or agree with the following statement? In today’s economy, a college degree is necessary to find a good job.

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
disa re:g:"amrl;zhw?& %ﬁg Strongly disagree  Col ¢ 9.3% 10.1% 8.6% 9.0% 11.0% 13.0% 8.5% 8.6% 5.6% 9.1% 7.6% 12.1% 10.7% 7.5%
f°?|owi"g s%atement? In Row %4 100.0% 52.5% 47.5% 12.7% 20.6% 24.5% 17.4% 14.4% 10.3% 71.3% 10.2% 18.5% 64.2% 35.8%
toda\h’s ecgnomy,_a Somewhat disagree  Col 4  22.6% 21.2% 24.0% 20.1% 26.5% 10.4% 25.0% 321% 21.9% 24.3% 25.2% 11.8% 20.2% 25.7%
college degree Is
necessary togﬁnd ggood Row %4 100.0% 45.4% 54.6% 11.7% 20.6% 8.0% 21.1% 22.0% 16.7% 78.6% 14.0% 7.4% 49.6% 50.4%
job. Somewhat agree ColY  31.5% 33.2% 30.0% 34.6% 34.3% 30.6% 30.8% 26.2% 33.0% 31.5% 29.9% 33.4% 32.8% 30.0%
Row %4 100.0% 51.1% 48.9% 14.4% 19.1% 17.0% 18.6% 12.9% 18.1% 73.1% 11.9% 15.0% 57.9% 42.1%
Strongly agree  Col 4  354% 34.4% 36.3% 36.3% 27.4% 46.0% 34.7% 32.4% 35.6% 34.0% 35.4% 42.7% 35.5% 35.3%
Row %4 100.0% 47.1% 52.9% 13.5% 13.6% 22.8% 18.7% 14.2% 17.3% 70.4% 12.5% 17.1% 55.8% 44.2%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 1.1% 1.1% 1.2% 0.8% 0.9% 0.7% 3.9% 1.2% 1.9% 0.8% 1.5%
Row %4 100.0% 46.4% 53.6% 12.5% 16.0% 10.2% 61.3% 79.0% 21.0% 40.8% 59.2%
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Question 15: Do you own or rent a home?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Do you own or r:gnmt:l? Own  Cold 64.7% 67.1% 62.4% 33.4% 55.6% 69.2% 66.8% 77.4% 79.3% 71.6% 41.4% 49.6% 68.9% 59.4%
' Row %4 100.0% 50.3% 49.7% 6.8% 15.1% 18.8% 19.7% 18.6% 21.1% 81.1% 8.0% 10.9% 59.3% 40.7%
Rent  Col4 258% 23.2% 28.2% 33.8% 34.4% 24.9% 28.5% 18.1% 15.7% 19.8% 47.0% 37.9% 23.5% 28.6%
Row %4 100.0% 43.6% 56.4% 17.2% 23.4% 16.9% 21.1% 10.9% 10.5% 56.3% 22.8% 20.9% 50.8% 49.2%
Both  Col 1.3% 1.7% 0.9% 3.0% 0.5% 1.4% 0.4% 2.0% 1.0% 1.1% 1.6% 2.0% 1.6% 0.9%
Row %4 100.0% 64.1% 35.9% 30.0% 7.3% 18.6% 6.1% 24.3% 13.8% 63.5% 15.1% 21.4% 68.5% 31.5%
Neither  Col % 8.2% 8.0% 8.4% 29.9% 9.5% 4.5% 4.2% 2.4% 3.6% 7.4% 10.0% 10.5% 6.0% 10.9%
Row %4 100.0% 47.3% 52.7% 47.9% 20.3% 9.7% 9.8% 4.6% 7.6% 66.4% 15.4% 18.2% 40.9% 59.1%
DK/INA  Col 9 0.1% 0.1% 0.4% 0.1% 0.1%
Row A 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 16: Do you currently have a mortgage on a home?
Base: Those who own a home

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 50.6% 49.4% 7.2% 14.9% 18.8% 19.4% 18.7% 21.0% 80.7% 8.2% 11.1% 59.5% 40.5%
Do you currently have a Yes Col 9 55.4% 56.6% 54.2% 56.0% 68.8% 73.9% 62.5% 48.9% 28.3% 53.0% 70.7% 61.2% 66.3% 39.3%
mortgage on a home? Row 9
ow %4 100.0% 51.7% 48.3% 7.3% 18.5% 25.0% 21.9% 16.5% 10.7% 77.3% 10.4% 12.3% 71.2% 28.8%
No Col 9 44.1% 42.8% 45.5% 38.3% 31.2% 26.1% 37.5% 51.1% 71.4% 46.5% 29.3% 37.9% 33.7% 59.5%
Row 4 100.0% 49.1% 50.9% 6.3% 10.6% 11.1% 16.5% 21.7% 33.9% 85.1% 5.4% 9.5% 45.4% 54.6%
Don’t Know  Col ¢ 0.5% 0.6% 0.3% 5.8% 0.3% 0.5% 0.9% 1.2%
Row 4 100.0% 66.3% 33.7% 87.6% 12.4% 78.7% 21.3% 100.0%
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Question 17: How easy or difficult would you say it is for you to make your monthly mortgage payment?
Base: Those who currently have a mortgage

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 51.7% 48.3% 7.3% 18.5% 25.0% 21.9% 16.5% 10.7% 77.3% 10.4% 12.3% 71.2% 28.8%
wﬂm ;zzvs‘;;dl;fgcg: Veryeasy  Cold  34.7% 35.8% 33.4% 15.9% 28.8% 29.5% 44.3% 38.8% 43.5% 37.7% 21.3% 26.8% 34.0% 36.3%
you to make your monthly Row "4 100.0% 53.4% 46.6% 3.4% 15.4% 21.3% 28.0% 18.5% 13.5% 84.1% 6.4% 9.5% 69.8% 30.2%
mortgage payment? Is Somewhateasy  Cold 4559 44.5% 46.5% 52.1% 60.1% 49.7% 34.0% 46.1% 28.2% 42.4% 62.8% 50.1% 49.1% 36.5%
it Row 4 100.0% 50.5% 49.5% 8.4% 24.5% 27.4% 16.4% 16.7% 6.7% 72.1% 14.4% 13.5% 76.9% 23.1%
Somewhat difficult  Col4  16.1% 17.4% 14.7% 28.3% 11.0% 19.2% 15.7% 11.4% 17.3% 15.7% 11.0% 23.0% 15.4% 17.7%
Row %4 100.0% 55.9% 44.1% 12.8% 12.7% 29.8% 21.4% 11.7% 11.5% 75.3% 7.1% 17.6% 68.4% 31.6%
Very difficult  Col%q  34% 2.3% 4.6% 3.7% 1.6% 6.0% 3.7% 7.5% 3.7% 4.9% 1.3% 8.7%
Row "4 100.0% 35.2% 64.8% 8.0% 11.9% 38.8% 17.8% 23.5% 84.9% 15.1% 26.8% 73.2%
Don'tKnow  Col ‘%I 0.4% 0.8% 3.6% 0.5% 0.2% 0.8%
Row %] 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 39.7% 60.3%
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Question 18: How easy or difficult would you say it is for you to pay your rent each month?
Base: Respondents currently renting a home

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 44.6% 55.4% 17.8% 22.6% 17.0% 20.3% 11.6% 10.6% 56.6% 22.5% 20.9% 51.6% 48.4%
wgm ;zzyst;; T{f.f?f‘:,': Veryeasy  Col4  28.0% 29.5% 26.7% 19.3% 30.1% 31.2% 26.6% 30.2% 33.1% 29.1% 24.3% 29.0% 28.2% 27.7%
you to pay your rent each Row "4 100.0% 47.0% 53.0% 12.3% 24.4% 19.0% 19.4% 12.5% 12.6% 58.8% 19.5% 21.7% 52.1% 47.9%
month? Is it... Somewhateasy  Cold  356% 40.6% 33.3% 47.5% 33.5% 29.8% 42.8% 32.3% 28.5% 36.5% 40.3% 32.7% 41.8% 31.0%
Row %4 100.0% 49.6% 50.4% 23.1% 20.7% 13.9% 23.8% 10.2% 8.3% 56.5% 24.8% 18.7% 58.9% 41.1%
Somewhat difficult  Col 4  26.6% 21.7% 30.5% 25.7% 34.5% 26.6% 21.8% 24.8% 22.2% 23.8% 31.8% 28.5% 21.9% 31.5%
Row %4 100.0% 36.5% 63.5% 17.2% 29.4% 17.0% 16.7% 10.8% 8.9% 50.6% 26.9% 22.5% 42.6% 57.4%
Very difficult  Col4  8.0% 8.1% 7.8% 5.5% 1.9% 12.4% 8.8% 12.7% 11.0% 9.1% 3.5% 9.8% 8.1% 7.9%
Row "/4 100.0% 45.6% 54.4% 12.4% 5.5% 26.4% 22.4% 18.5% 14.7% 64.4% 10.0% 25.6% 52.3% 47.7%
DontKnow  Cold 0.9 1.6% 2.0% 5.2% 1.6% 1.9%
Row % 100.0% 100.0% 39.6% 60.4% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 19: Are you currently paying any student loans?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Are VO:ncusrtrsggxtngi:sq) Yes Col4A 17.1% 19.5% 14.9% 25.0% 29.5% 28.0% 12.1% 7.1% 2.2% 14.8% 23.5% 23.7% 21.2% 12.0%
o ' Row 4 100.0% 55.3% 44.7% 19.1% 30.1% 28.7% 13.4% 6.5% 2.2% 63.2% 17.2% 19.6% 68.9% 31.1%
No  Col4 828% 80.5% 85.0% 75.0% 70.5% 72.0% 87.9% 92.9% 97.4% 85.1% 76.5% 76.3% 78.8% 87.8%
Row 4 100.0% 47.1% 52.9% 11.9% 14.9% 15.2% 20.2% 17.4% 20.3% 75.3% 11.6% 13.1% 53.0% 47.0%
Don'tKnow  Col 9 0.1% 0.1% 0.4% 0.1% 0.1%
Row %4  100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 20: When was the last time you went away on a vacation of one week or more?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
W“"Zm rt\?:“:f:t gnm: Within the lastyear  Col 4  44.6% 46.9% 42.5% 35.9% 46.7% 51.4% 48.5% 44.3% 38.2% 46.1% 40.5% 40.5% 51.6% 35.9%
vaca‘{ion one w:’ek & Row "/4 100.0% 51.0% 49.0% 10.6% 18.4% 20.2% 20.7% 15.4% 14.8% 75.7% 11.4% 12.9% 64.4% 35.6%
more? One to two years ago  Col "/(I 14.0% 16.0% 12.2% 20.1% 22.9% 16.1% 7.4% 8.9% 10.2% 13.7% 13.6% 16.0% 16.1% 11.5%
Row °/.| 100.0% 55.2% 44.8% 18.8% 28.6% 20.1% 10.0% 9.9% 12.6% 71.6% 12.2% 16.2% 63.8% 36.2%
Two to five years ago  Col "4 12.5% 12.4% 12.6% 13.4% 11.3% 9.5% 15.9% 9.6% 14.9% 11.9% 13.5% 14.8% 12.8% 12.1%
Row %{ 100.0% 48.0% 52.0% 14.1% 15.9% 13.3% 24.2% 11.9% 20.5% 69.6% 13.6% 16.9% 56.9% 43.1%
More than five years ago  Col "/{ 24.4% 21.3% 27.2% 20.4% 13.1% 20.0% 26.8% 32.8% 32.9% 24.8% 26.3% 20.5% 17.7% 32.8%
Row %4 100.0% 42.5% 57.5% 11.0% 9.4% 14.4% 20.9% 20.9% 23.3% 74.5% 13.5% 11.9% 40.3% 59.7%
Don'tknow  Col %l 4.5% 3.4% 5.5% 10.1% 5.9% 2.9% 1.4% 4.3% 3.7% 3.5% 6.0% 8.2% 1.9% 7.7%
Row % 100.0% 37.0% 63.0% 29.8% 23.3% 11.5% 6.0% 15.0% 14.4% 57.2% 16.8% 26.0% 23.5% 76.5%
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Question 21.1: How much do you fear losing your job in the next 12 months?

Base: Currently employed full-time or part-time

Edison Research

Employment
Sex Age Race status
Employed full-
African- time or part-
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time
TOTAL Row 4  100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 10.6% 24.3% 23.3% 24.1% 13.8% 3.8% 71.4% 14.3% 14.3% 100.0%
How much do you fear...? Alot  Col%d 20.9% 22.2% 19.3% 32.8% 25.0% 20.3% 18.3% 13.8% 7.7% 17.5% 29.6% 29.2% 20.9%
-Losing your job in the Row ¢
next 12 months ow % 100.0% 60.0% 40.0% 16.7% 29.1% 22.6% 21.1% 9.1% 1.4% 59.8% 20.2% 20.0% 100.0%
Alittle  Colq 27.1% 28.4% 25.5% 26.6% 34.7% 27.8% 23.9% 18.7% 27.8% 26.0% 25.3% 34.6% 27.1%
Row %4 100.0% 59.2% 40.8% 10.4% 31.1% 23.9% 21.2% 9.5% 3.9% 68.4% 13.3% 18.3% 100.0%
Notatall Col4 49.3% 48.0% 51.0% 39.3% 39.3% 48.4% 55.4% 63.6% 55.8% 54.2% 39.6% 34.4% 49.3%
Row %4 100.0% 55.1% 44.9% 8.5% 19.4% 22.9% 27.1% 17.8% 4.3% 78.5% 11.5% 10.0% 100.0%
Don't Know  Col % 2.7% 1.4% 4.3% 1.3% 1.0% 3.6% 2.4% 3.9% 8.7% 2.3% 5.5% 1.8% 2.7%
Row %4  100.0% 30.2% 69.8% 5.2% 9.0% 31.3% 22.0% 19.9% 12.5% 60.8% 29.5% 9.7% 100.0%
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Question 21.2: How much do you fear not having enough saved for retirement?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
. Employed full-

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other AAnflr(;:ia::r;n Hispanic tlmeti?rruf art Nztnfglgsgg Y
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
How rf\#gthhi% i)r/:;uef:g;ah? Alot  Col4 358% 32.0% 39.5% 42.1% 37.5% 41.4% 38.9% 36.7% 19.6% 34.1% 43.2% 38.4% 40.2% 30.4%
saved for retirement Row 4 100.0% 43.3% 56.7% 15.4% 18.3% 20.2% 20.7% 15.9% 9.4% 69.7% 15.1% 15.2% 62.4% 37.6%
Alittle  Col4  37.6% 38.9% 36.4% 38.4% 46.3% 37.8% 42.0% 28.2% 31.5% 38.2% 35.2% 36.5% 40.9% 33.4%
Row 4 100.0% 50.2% 49.8% 13.4% 21.6% 17.6% 21.3% 11.7% 14.4% 74.5% 11.7% 13.8% 60.6% 39.4%
Notatall Col4 258% 28.5% 23.2% 19.5% 16.3% 20.8% 19.0% 34.2% 45.1% 26.8% 21.6% 24.2% 18.6% 34.8%
Row %4 100.0% 53.7% 46.3% 9.9% 11.1% 14.2% 14.1% 20.6% 30.2% 76.2% 10.5% 13.3% 40.1% 59.9%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 0.8% 0.6% 1.0% 0.9% 3.9% 0.9% 0.9% 0.4% 1.4%
Row 4 100.0% 34.9% 65.1% 17.1% 82.9% 83.7% 16.3% 25.0% 75.0%
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Question 21.3: How much do you fear not being able to afford college for your children?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
. Employed full-

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other AAr;r;:ia::r;n Hispanic tlmetion:(f art Nztnfglgsgg Y
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
“.%“Zt"é‘é?,?gd;’b.yé’t‘ofiifi;;;f Alot  Col4 224% 22.3% 22.4% 42.8% 34.5% 35.2% 12.6% 4.6% 8.2% 19.4% 23.9% 36.3% 24.5% 19.6%
college for your children Row %4 100.0% 48.3% 51.7% 25.1% 27.0% 27.6% 10.7% 3.2% 6.3% 63.6% 13.4% 23.0% 61.1% 38.9%
Alittle  Col4  20.1% 22.6% 17.8% 32.5% 33.5% 25.1% 23.1% 5.5% 2.0% 19.9% 18.3% 22.9% 25.4% 13.5%
Row 4 100.0% 54.5% 45.5% 21.2% 29.2% 21.8% 21.8% 4.2% 1.7% 72.5% 11.4% 16.1% 70.3% 29.7%
Notatall Col4 53.9% 52.6% 55.1% 24.7% 30.8% 39.1% 61.1% 84.2% 79.4% 56.6% 54.0% 39.7% 47.1% 62.4%
Row %4 100.0% 47.3% 52.7% 6.0% 10.0% 12.7% 21.6% 24.3% 25.4% 77.0% 12.5% 10.4% 48.7% 51.3%
Don'tKnow  Col 9 3.6% 2.5% 4.7% 1.3% 0.7% 3.2% 5.7% 10.5% 4.1% 3.8% 1.2% 3.0% 4.5%
Row 4 100.0% 33.8% 66.2% 6.1% 3.2% 16.8% 24.5% 49.5% 82.1% 13.1% 4.8% 45.4% 54.6%
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Question 21.4: How much do you fear being unable to make a car payment?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Hjavzi:\uz?l :l;’lg?;l::kfea’ Alot  Col4 13.8% 12.4% 15.2% 30.7% 18.8% 12.6% 11.8% 6.0% 6.4% 10.3% 22.1% 24.7% 13.7% 13.9%
2 car payment Row 4 100.0% 43.5% 56.5% 29.2% 23.8% 16.0% 16.3% 6.8% 7.9% 54.7% 20.0% 25.3% 55.4% 44.6%
Alittle  Col4  20.0% 22.0% 18.2% 29.4% 27.5% 27.7% 14.9% 14.0% 8.7% 18.5% 21.9% 26.1% 22.8% 16.5%
Row 4 100.0% 53.2% 46.8% 19.3% 24.1% 24.2% 14.1% 10.8% 7.5% 67.8% 13.7% 18.5% 63.5% 36.5%
Notatall Col4 64.4% 64.0% 64.8% 38.0% 53.2% 59.7% 72.3% 77.4% 80.5% 69.4% 53.8% 48.0% 62.6% 66.7%
Row %4 100.0% 48.2% 51.8% 7.7% 14.5% 16.2% 21.4% 18.6% 21.5% 79.0% 10.5% 10.6% 54.1% 45.9%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 1.7% 1.6% 1.8% 1.8% 0.5% 1.0% 2.7% 4.5% 1.7% 2.3% 1.2% 0.8% 2.9%
Row 4 100.0% 44.6% 55.4% 13.8% 5.6% 11.1% 24.1% 45.3% 73.4% 16.7% 9.9% 25.8% 74.2%
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Question 21.5: How much do you fear facing an unexpected medical bill?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
H°V;;‘:;ln°ghadn°uyrfel;;iacft;-d? Alot  Col4  31.0% 28.5% 33.3% 42.0% 23.6% 34.6% 33.8% 30.2% 24.0% 29.7% 30.7% 38.0% 30.1% 32.1%
medical bill Row 4 100.0% 44.6% 55.4% 17.8% 13.4% 19.6% 20.8% 15.1% 13.4% 70.2% 12.4% 17.4% 54.1% 45.9%
Alittle  Col 4  40.0% 42.4% 37.6% 38.7% 47.2% 37.3% 42.4% 37.3% 36.0% 40.0% 42.4% 37.8% 44.8% 34.0%
Row 4 100.0% 51.5% 48.5% 12.7% 20.7% 16.3% 20.2% 14.5% 15.5% 73.3% 13.3% 13.4% 62.3% 37.7%
Notatall Col%Y 233% 28.9% 27.7% 19.3% 29.2% 28.1% 22.9% 32.6% 36.4% 29.5% 26.9% 23.1% 25.1% 32.2%
Row %4 100.0% 49.6% 50.4% 9.0% 18.1% 17.4% 15.4% 17.9% 22.2% 76.5% 11.9% 11.6% 49.5% 50.5%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 0.8% 0.1% 1.4% 0.8% 3.6% 0.8% 1.1% 1.7%
Row 4 100.0% 9.2% 90.8% 20.6% 79.4% 79.4% 20.6% 100.0%
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Question 21.6: How much do you fear being unable to make a mortgage payment?
Base: Has a mortgage on their home

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other AArrfir:r:lacr;n Hispanic tlmeticr)r:(:’ art "Z‘;ﬁé’.’éﬁé‘f}y
TOTAL Row 4 100.0% 51.7% 48.3% 7.3% 18.5% 25.0% 21.9% 16.5% 10.7% 77.3% 10.4% 12.3% 71.2% 28.8%
Hjav;i?;ﬁ?] :;g?ssf:;e: Alot  Col4 246% 23.9% 25.4% 36.9% 29.9% 28.6% 19.3% 17.2% 20.1% 23.1% 19.5% 38.3% 23.9% 26.5%
mortgage payment Row %4 100.0% 50.2% 49.8% 11.0% 22.5% 29.1% 17.2% 11.5% 8.8% 72.7% 8.2% 19.1% 69.0% 31.0%
Alittle  Col4  28.6% 28.9% 28.1% 29.2% 39.8% 29.3% 28.6% 22.1% 17.0% 26.8% 36.1% 33.2% 29.8% 25.5%
Row 4 100.0% 52.4% 47.6% 7.5% 25.8% 25.7% 21.9% 12.8% 6.4% 72.6% 13.2% 14.3% 74.3% 25.7%
Notatall Col% 46.7% 46.9% 46.5% 33.9% 30.3% 42.1% 52.1% 60.7% 61.7% 49.9% 44.4% 28.4% 46.4% 47.6%
Row 4 100.0% 51.9% 48.1% 5.3% 12.0% 22.6% 24.5% 21.5% 14.2% 82.6% 9.9% 7.5% 70.7% 29.3%
Don't Know Col ¥ 0.1% 0.2% 1.2% 0.2% 0.4%
Row °4 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Page 24



Marketplace Survey Wave Three - Banner 1 - May 2016

Question 21.7: How much do you fear being unable to pay your rent?
Base: Rents their home

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status

African- EtTn'I)tleogre ﬁ;:ll Not currently

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row 4 100.0% 44.6% 55.4% 17.8% 22.6% 17.0% 20.3% 11.6% 10.6% 56.6% 22.5% 20.9% 51.6% 48.4%
_g‘;‘i':‘;‘ll:ﬁ:bf::t?:af;;:uf Alot  Col4 29.0% 25.9% 31.6% 42.4% 27.0% 33.6% 20.0% 29.1% 20.9% 21.5% 37.9% 40.0% 32.4% 25.4%
Gl Row %4 100.0% 39.8% 60.2% 26.0% 21.1% 19.7% 14.0% 11.6% 7.6% 41.8% 29.3% 28.8% 57.7% 42.3%
Alittle  Col4  30.9% 29.9% 31.8% 29.7% 32.0% 24.8% 42.8% 19.5% 30.2% 32.8% 22.8% 34.5% 27.5% 34.6%
Row 4 100.0% 43.1% 56.9% 17.1% 23.4% 13.7% 28.1% 7.3% 10.4% 60.1% 16.6% 23.3% 45.9% 54.1%
Notatall  Col4  39.8% 43.7% 36.7% 27.9% 41.0% 41.6% 37.2% 49.1% 49.0% 45.2% 39.3% 25.5% 40.1% 39.5%
Row 4 100.0% 49.0% 51.0% 12.5% 23.3% 17.8% 19.0% 14.3% 13.1% 64.4% 22.2% 13.4% 52.0% 48.0%
Don't Know  Col 9 0.3% 0.6% 2.3% 0.5% 0.5%

Row %4  100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
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Question 21.8: How much do you fear being unable to make a student loan
Base: Currently paying student loans

Edison Research

payment?

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-

African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row % 100.0% 55.3% 44.7% 19.1% 30.1% 28.7% 13.4% 6.5% 2.2% 63.2% 17.2% 19.6% 68.9% 31.1%
H_%V;i':"m:&g?:::;;f Alot  Col4 29.8% 28.4% 31.6% 49.5% 34.7% 18.9% 23.5% 20.5% 1.5% 29.8% 36.7% 24.0% 27.1% 36.0%
stl?dent loan payment Row % 100.0% 52.6% 47.4% 31.7% 35.0% 18.2% 10.6% 4.4% 0.1% 63.1% 21.1% 15.8% 62.5% 37.5%
Alittle  Col4  39.7% 39.1% 40.4% 44.7% 32.1% 45.3% 39.6% 31.9% 49.3% 36.8% 31.4% 56.1% 39.2% 40.6%
Row%l 100.0% 54.5% 45.5% 21.6% 24.4% 32.8% 13.4% 5.2% 2.8% 58.7% 13.6% 27.8% 68.2% 31.8%
Notatall  Col ‘%I 30.5% 32.5% 28.0% 5.8% 33.2% 35.7% 36.9% 47.6% 49.2% 33.4% 31.9% 19.9% 33.7% 23.4%
Row %4 100.0% 58.9% 41.1% 3.6% 32.8% 33.6% 16.2% 10.1% 3.6% 69.2% 17.9% 12.8% 76.1% 23.9%
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Question 22: Does concern about your personal financial situation currently ever cause you to lose sleep?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Does 601‘:‘;::]::03:;[3:2“; Yes  Col4 31.7% 28.8% 34.4% 40.7% 37.9% 40.3% 32.8% 24.5% 15.0% 29.2% 29.2% 46.9% 33.6% 29.3%
situat'i)on currently ever Row %4 100.0% 44.0% 56.0% 16.9% 21.0% 22.3% 19.7% 12.0% 8.2% 67.4% 11.6% 21.0% 59.0% 41.0%
cause you to lose sleep? No Col4 67.9% 70.5% 65.4% 59.3% 61.5% 59.7% 67.2% 75.5% 83.3% 70.4% 70.0% 53.1% 66.3% 70.0%
Row 4 100.0% 50.4% 49.6% 11.5% 15.9% 15.4% 18.8% 17.3% 21.1% 76.0% 12.9% 11.1% 54.3% 45.7%
Don'tKnow  Col 9 0.4% 0.7% 0.1% 0.5% 1.7% 0.4% 0.8% 0.1% 0.7%
Row %4  100.0% 83.8% 16.2% 24.7% 75.3% 75.3% 24.7% 20.3% 79.7%
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Question 23: In the next 12 months, how likely are you to receive a raise?

Base: Currently employed full or part time

Edison Research

Employment

Sex Age Race status
Employed full-
African- time or part-
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 10.6% 24.3% 23.3% 24.1% 13.8% 3.8% 71.4% 14.3% 14.3% 100.0%
In the next 12 months, Verylikely  Col%4 28.5% 32.4% 23.4% 37.2% 32.9% 30.2% 24.1% 24.1% 9.8% 28.2% 30.7% 27.9% 28.5%
how likely are you to o
i ise? 9 .0% 4% .6% 9% 1% A% 4% .6% 3% .6% 4% .0% .0%
e £ Tl Row %4 100.0% 64.4% 35.6% 13.9% 28.1% 24.7% 20.4% 11.6% 1.3% 70.6% 15.4% 14.0% 100.0%
Somewhat likely  Col 4  34.5% 35.9% 32.6% 29.2% 38.3% 37.7% 31.7% 33.1% 27.0% 33.6% 33.7% 39.4% 34.5%
Row %4  100.0% 58.9% 41.1% 9.0% 27.0% 25.6% 22.2% 13.3% 3.0% 69.6% 14.0% 16.4% 100.0%
Notatalllikely Col4  336% 29.1% 39.5% 28.3% 26.8% 27.8% 42.8% 38.6% 51.9% 35.4% 29.5% 29.1% 33.6%
Row %4  100.0% 48.9% 51.1% 8.9% 19.4% 19.3% 30.7% 15.8% 5.9% 75.1% 12.5% 12.4% 100.0%
Don'tKnow  Col % 3.4% 2.6% 4.5% 5.2% 2.1% 4.3% 1.5% 4.1% 11.3% 2.8% 6.1% 3.5% 3.4%
Row %4  100.0% 42.6% 57.4% 16.3% 14.7% 29.2% 10.4% 16.7% 12.7% 59.6% 25.6% 14.9% 100.0%
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Question 24: In the past 12 months, have you received a raise?

Base: Currently employed full or part time

Edison Research

Employment
Sex Age Race status
Employed full-
African- time or part-
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time
TOTAL Row 4  100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 10.6% 24.3% 23.3% 24.1% 13.8% 3.8% 71.4% 14.3% 14.3% 100.0%
In the past 12 months, Yes Col4d 526% 52.9% 52.1% 53.2% 57.9% 56.7% 50.1% 46.3% 30.4% 53.0% 44.5% 58.6% 52.6%
have you received a Row ¢
raise? ow % 100.0% 56.9% 43.1% 10.8% 26.8% 25.2% 23.0% 12.1% 2.2% 71.9% 12.1% 16.0% 100.0%
No ColY 453% 46.3% 44.1% 45.5% 41.1% 39.3% 49.0% 51.8% 61.1% 45.2% 51.3% 39.7% 45.3%
Row %4 100.0% 57.7% 42.3% 10.7% 22.1% 20.3% 26.1% 15.8% 5.2% 71.3% 16.2% 12.5% 100.0%
Don't Know  Col % 2.1% 0.8% 3.8% 1.3% 1.0% 4.0% 0.9% 1.9% 8.4% 1.8% 4.2% 1.7% 2.1%
Row %4  100.0% 22.0% 78.0% 6.6% 11.4% 43.9% 10.7% 12.3% 15.1% 60.8% 27.9% 11.4% 100.0%
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Question 25: If you were to lose your job, how confident would you feel about finding a new job within six months? Would you feel...?

Base: Employed full or part time

Edison Research

Employment

Sex Age Race status
Employed full-
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other AAnflrt;:ii::r;n Hispanic tlmeti?\:epm
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 56.6% 43.4% 10.6% 24.3% 23.3% 24.1% 13.8% 3.8% 71.4% 14.3% 14.3% 100.0%
jol; y:;lww:;z ftlgézﬁv mlllé Very confident  Col 4  40.4% 46.7% 32.2% 55.3% 49.1% 39.1% 31.8% 38.4% 13.0% 42.3% 31.0% 40.2% 40.4%
you feel about finding a Row %4  100.0% 65.3% 34.7% 14.5% 29.5% 22.6% 19.0% 13.1% 1.2% 74.8% 11.0% 14.2% 100.0%
new job within sixmon...  Somewhat confident  Col %4  40.9% 35.6% 47.9% 36.6% 39.9% 42.6% 42.4% 41.1% 39.4% 39.4% 44.7% 45.0% 40.9%
Row %4  100.0% 49.2% 50.8% 9.5% 23.7% 24.3% 25.0% 13.8% 3.7% 68.7% 15.6% 15.7% 100.0%
Not at all confident  Col 4  16.2% 16.5% 15.9% 6.8% 10.1% 14.6% 24.8% 18.6% 29.1% 16.1% 20.1% 13.1% 16.2%
Row %4  100.0% 57.5% 42.5% 4.5% 15.1% 21.0% 36.8% 15.8% 6.8% 70.7% 17.7% 11.5% 100.0%
Don't Know  Col % 2.4% 1.2% 4.0% 1.3% 1.0% 3.6% 0.9% 1.9% 18.5% 2.2% 4.2% 1.7% 2.4%
Row %4 100.0% 27.8% 72.2% 5.8% 10.0% 34.7% 9.4% 10.8% 29.2% 65.5% 24.5% 10.0% 100.0%
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Question 26: Thinking now about job opportunities where you live, would you say...

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed

TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%

Thinking now about job  There are enough good Col4  34.8% 39.0% 30.8% 37.3% 32.6% 41.7% 38.7% 28.3% 29.4% 34.8% 38.1% 31.6% 38.8% 29.6%
opportunities where you jobs available Row %

live, would you say... ow % 100.0% 54.4% 45.6% 14.1% 16.4% 21.0% 21.2% 12.6% 14.6% 73.3% 13.7% 12.9% 62.2% 37.8%

Good jobs are dlfflculzi:a Cold  61.6% 57.7% 65.3% 62.7% 66.2% 57.0% 60.8% 65.0% 58.8% 61.0% 60.4% 65.8% 59.8% 63.9%

Row %4 100.0% 45.4% 54.6% 13.3% 18.8% 16.2% 18.8% 16.4% 16.4% 72.6% 12.3% 15.2% 54.1% 45.9%

Don't Know  Col % 3.6% 3.3% 3.9% 1.2% 1.4% 0.5% 6.7% 11.7% 4.2% 1.5% 2.5% 1.3% 6.5%

Row %4 100.0% 44.4% 55.6% 5.8% 6.6% 2.6% 29.0% 56.0% 84.9% 5.2% 9.9% 20.6% 79.4%
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Question 27: Suppose you were faced with an unexpected expense of one thousand dollars,

Edison Research

how difficult would it be to pay that expense? Would it be...?

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- | Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row 4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
SUPP‘?V?& !g:‘uuwnz;i f:;:g Very difficult  Col%q  26.6% 21.1% 31.7% 33.9% 31.9% 21.8% 32.0% 20.3% 20.0% 23.7% 34.5% 34.5% 23.1% 30.9%
expense of one thousand Row 4 100.0% 38.5% 61.5% 16.8% 21.1% 14.4% 23.0% 11.9% 13.0% 65.3% 16.3% 18.4% 48.4% 51.6%
dollars, hovzv gm?it;lt Somewhat difficult  Col 4  36.5% 37.2% 35.9% 48.5% 41.3% 49.2% 31.5% 28.7% 22.1% 33.5% 42.4% 46.7% 39.6% 32.6%
Row %4 100.0% 49.4% 50.6% 17.4% 19.8% 23.6% 16.4% 12.2% 10.4% 67.3% 14.6% 18.2% 60.4% 39.6%
Not at all difficult  Col 4  36.4% 41.5% 31.6% 17.6% 26.8% 29.0% 36.5% 51.0% 54.9% 42.1% 23.1% 18.8% 37.3% 35.3%
Row "/4 100.0% 55.3% 44.7% 6.3% 12.9% 14.0% 19.1% 21.7% 26.0% 84.7% 7.9% 7.3% 57.0% 43.0%
Don't Know  Col ‘%I 0.5% 0.2% 0.8% 3.0% 0.7% 1.2%
Row %] 100.0% 19.1% 80.9% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Page 32



Marketplace Survey Wave Three - Banner 1 - May 2016
Question 28: If you were unable to pay the one thousand dollars, do you have a friend or family member you could turn to for help?
Base: Would be very or somewhat difficult to pay the one thousand dollars

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row 4 100.0% 44.6% 55.4% 17.0% 20.2% 19.6% 19.0% 12.0% 12.2% 66.7% 15.2% 18.1% 54.9% 45.1%
t';gzl:‘;"ﬁ:zuusf:‘f:% zlgfsy Yes  Col4 56.7% 56.7% 56.7% 68.3% 64.8% 60.6% 47.2% 45.3% 47.0% 57.8% 46.9% 61.0% 63.8% 48.0%
do you have a friend or Row %4 100.0% 44.6% 55.4% 20.5% 23.1% 20.9% 15.8% 9.6% 10.1% 68.0% 12.5% 19.5% 61.8% 38.2%
family member you cou... No  Col4 423% 42.8% 41.8% 30.4% 35.2% 38.6% 52.1% 54.7% 48.9% 40.9% 52.3% 39.0% 36.0% 50.0%
Row 4 100.0% 45.2% 54.8% 12.2% 16.8% 17.9% 23.4% 15.5% 14.1% 64.5% 18.8% 16.7% 46.7% 53.3%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 1.0% 0.4% 1.5% 1.3% 0.8% 0.7% 4.1% 1.3% 0.9% 0.2% 2.0%
Row 4 100.0% 19.4% 80.6% 21.9% 15.9% 13.0% 49.2% 87.0% 13.0% 13.0% 87.0%
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Question 29: Which of the following statements come closer to your opinion on Wall Street?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-

African- time or part- Not currently

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%

ichiofthsjioliowinaaaalibiesidossimorsitogCelRd  31.9 36.4% | 27.7% | 29.7% 36.1% | 38.4% 30.0% 264% | 29.9% 32.3% 30.0% 31.8% 34.7% 28.59
statements come closer help the lives of most =0 =0 L0 L0 o =20 =2 =20 =0 =0 =70 =0 L0 5%

s . 0,
to your opinion <>SntWatll7 Americans  RoW Q100 g, 55.3% 44.7% 12.2% 19.8% 21.1% 17.9% 12.8% 16.2% 74.1% 11.8% 14.1% 60.4% 39.6%
reet?

Wall Street doesmoreto  Col™ o769 | 54.9% | 601% | 634% | 583% | 522% | 613% | 614% | 50.2% 57.5% 62.5% |  53.3% 57.2% 58.0%

Americans  Row®Q 140 g9, 46.3% 53.7% 14.5% 17.8% 15.9% 20.3% 16.6% 15.0% 73.2% 13.6% 13.2% 55.4% 44.6%

Don'tKnow  Col4  10.5% 8.7% 12.2% 6.9% 5.5% 9.4% 8.7% 12.2% 19.9% 10.2% 7.5% 14.8% 8.1% 13.5%

Row %4 100.0% 39.9% 60.1% 8.7% 9.2% 15.7% 15.7% 18.1% 32.6% 71.0% 8.9% 20.1% 42.8% 57.2%
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Question 30: Thinking about big banks and financial institutions, which of the following statements come closer to your views?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed

TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Thinking about big banks The government should Col %

and financial institutions, break up financial 55.6% 55.7% 55.5% 59.1% 61.6% 52.5% 56.5% 54.6% 49.9% 54.1% 64.7% 55.3% 57.4% 53.3%
which of the following institutions if they — Royy 9

statements come close... become too big 100.0% 48.6% 51.4% 13.9% 19.4% 16.6% 19.3% 15.3% 15.5% 71.3% 14.6% 14.1% 57.5% 42.5%

n;hgrggl‘(";':';‘iznfti:;‘:;'adl Col 382% | 404% | 36.1% | 340% | 361% | 445% | 347% | 37.7% | 41.5% 39.4% 31.1% | 38.2% 37.9% 38.6%

institutions  Row % 144 oo, 51.3% 48.7% 11.7% 16.6% 20.4% 17.3% 15.3% 18.7% 75.6% 10.2% 14.2% 55.3% 44.7%

Don'tKnow  Col % 6.2% 3.8% 8.4% 6.9% 2.3% 3.0% 8.8% 7.7% 8.7% 6.5% 4.2% 6.5% 4.6% 8.2%

Row %4 100.0% 30.0% 70.0% 14.6% 6.5% 8.5% 26.9% 19.3% 24.1% 76.6% 8.5% 15.0% 41.5% 58.5%
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Question 31: Which of the following statements come closer to your views?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
statich of the following tggffs“’l's“’r:ggezyf;‘:;‘,g Col4 70.0% | 66.7% | 748% | 792% | 69.4% | 667% | 68.7% | 77.8% | 66.4% 70.6% 83.2% |  61.3% 67.9% 74.5%
to your views? of certain groups  ROW % 44 g9 45.7% 54.3% 14.7% 17.2% 16.5% 18.4% 17.0% 16.1% 73.0% 14.7% 12.3% 53.4% 46.6%
i ‘iﬁg“gg“‘l’:f‘fl:“;g‘ o Col™  253% 29.9% 21.0% 19.3% 29.9% 31.6% 26.6% 18.2% 23.8% 25.4% 15.4% 33.3% 29.2% 20.3%
Americans  RoW®Q 140 g9, 57.3% 42.7% 10.0% 20.7% 21.9% 20.0% 1.1% 16.2% 73.7% 7.6% 18.7% 64.3% 35.7%
Don'tKnow Col%  38% 3.4% 4.3% 1.6% 0.7% 1.7% 4.7% 4.1% 9.8% 4.0% 1.4% 5.4% 2.8% 5.1%
Row %4 100.0% 43.0% 57.0% 5.4% 3.1% 7.7% 23.4% 16.4% 44.1% 75.5% 4.5% 19.9% 40.9% 59.1%
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Question 32: Do you think the decline of manufacturing jobs in the U.S. is more due to...?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other ﬁnigﬁﬁ:r;n Hispanic tlmeti‘;:g art NZ‘JS.’J?ESV
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
gfc ")‘/::utf';m rtif:; Tffﬁ!':ﬁ Natural Changzzcj:;::; Col4  28.7% 34.9% 23.0% 44.6% 31.6% 27.1% 26.0% 20.4% 26.0% 28.3% 28.2% 31.5% 30.6% 26.4%
the U.S. is more due to...? Row %4 100.0% 58.8% 41.2% 20.3% 19.3% 16.5% 17.2% 11.0% 15.6% 72.2% 12.3% 15.5% 59.3% 40.7%
Tradedeals  Col% 553% 56.5% 54.2% 38.0% 50.5% 58.4% 55.2% 70.1% 57.0% 57.3% 54.2% 46.0% 56.7% 53.6%
Row %4 100.0% 49.5% 50.5% 9.0% 16.0% 18.5% 19.0% 19.7% 17.8% 75.9% 12.3% 11.8% 57.0% 43.0%
Don'tknow  Col%4  16.0% 8.7% 22.8% 17.4% 17.9% 14.5% 18.8% 9.6% 17.0% 14.4% 17.7% 22.6% 12.7% 20.0%
Row %4 100.0% 26.3% 73.7% 14.3% 19.7% 16.0% 22.4% 9.3% 18.3% 66.1% 13.9% 20.1% 44.4% 55.6%

Page 37



Marketplace Survey Wave Three - Banner 1 - May 2016
Question 33: Which of the following best describes your feelings towards elected officials in Washington?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other ,&Anigﬁﬁ:r;n Hispanic tlmeti?:l;’ art "Z‘JS.’J;ZSV
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
W'Eg';ﬂ;::ﬁfsggwmg Enthusiastic  Col % 5.6% 7.0% 4.3% 7.9% 12.4% 6.8% 3.8% 0.5% 2.2% 4.3% 7.5% 10.8% 8.7% 1.7%
feelings towards ele¥:ted Row %4 100.0% 60.1% 39.9% 18.6% 38.9% 21.3% 13.0% 1.3% 6.8% 55.9% 16.8% 27.2% 86.2% 13.8%
officials in Washington? satiSfei?,?,'\.b ut not Col4 17.7% 19.7% 15.9% 22.1% 27.0% 21.3% 16.6% 10.3% 9.3% 16.2% 24.1% 20.0% 18.3% 17.0%
Row %4 100.0% 53.8% 46.2% 16.3% 26.7% 21.1% 17.8% 9.0% 9.0% 67.0% 17.0% 16.0% 57.6% 42.4%
Dissatisfied, but notangry  Col %4  44.4% 40.9% 47.7% 44.2% 42.7% 46.2% 45.0% 43.4% 44.6% 42.2% 55.4% 46.1% 44.6% 44.1%
Row %4  100.0% 44.7% 55.3% 13.1% 16.9% 18.2% 19.3% 15.2% 17.3% 69.6% 15.6% 14.7% 55.9% 44.1%
Angry  Col4  30.3% 30.1% 30.6% 22.6% 16.6% 25.7% 32.4% 44.5% 40.0% 35.3% 11.8% 20.9% 26.9% 34.6%
Row %4 100.0% 48.1% 51.9% 9.8% 9.6% 14.8% 20.3% 22.8% 22.7% 85.3% 4.9% 9.8% 49.4% 50.6%
Don't Know  Col % 1.9% 2.4% 1.5% 3.2% 1.2% 2.2% 1.4% 3.9% 2.0% 1.2% 2.2% 1.5% 2.6%
Row %4 100.0% 60.8% 39.2% 21.9% 10.8% 21.9% 11.0% 34.4% 76.3% 7.7% 16.0% 41.8% 58.2%
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Question 34: Some people are registered to vote and others are not

Edison Research

. Are you registered to vote, or not?

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
regisi‘:g:ftgev%l::: :;: Yes  Col4  85.0% 84.3% 85.6% 72.2% 87.2% 83.0% 87.9% 87.4% 89.2% 86.7% 84.9% 76.5% 89.1% 79.9%
others are not. Are you Row 4 100.0% 48.1% 51.9% 11.2% 18.0% 17.1% 19.7% 16.0% 18.1% 74.7% 12.5% 12.8% 58.3% 41.7%
registered to vote, or not? No  Col4d 145% 15.2% 13.7% 26.2% 12.8% 17.0% 12.1% 11.7% 9.8% 12.6% 15.1% 23.5% 10.7% 19.2%
Row 4 100.0% 51.1% 48.9% 23.7% 15.5% 20.6% 15.9% 12.6% 11.7% 63.9% 13.1% 23.1% 41.1% 58.9%
Don'tKnow  Col 9 0.5% 0.4% 0.6% 1.6% 0.9% 1.0% 0.7% 0.2% 0.9%
Row %4  100.0% 39.7% 60.3% 39.7% 26.0% 34.3% 100.0% 26.0% 74.0%
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Question 35/36: When it comes to politics, do you usually think of yourself as a...

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Party ID Democrat  Col4  30.0% 30.5% 29.5% 30.8% 37.7% 30.8% 29.0% 27.5% 24.0% 24.0% 54.8% 38.9% 31.2% 28.5%
Row %4 100.0% 49.4% 50.6% 13.5% 22.0% 18.0% 18.4% 14.3% 13.8% 58.7% 22.9% 18.4% 57.9% 42.1%
Lean Democrat  Col4q  12.6% 12.9% 12.2% 13.6% 15.1% 17.8% 9.9% 11.0% 8.3% 12.8% 6.3% 17.1% 14.6% 10.0%
Row 4  100.0% 49.8% 50.2% 14.2% 21.1% 24.8% 15.0% 13.6% 11.3% 74.4% 6.2% 19.3% 64.7% 35.3%
Independent  Col 4  14.2% 15.3% 13.1% 15.9% 17.9% 14.6% 14.0% 12.1% 10.7% 13.4% 23.8% 9.6% 15.1% 13.0%
Row %4  100.0% 52.4% 47.6% 14.7% 22.2% 18.0% 18.8% 13.3% 13.0% 69.3% 21.1% 9.7% 59.3% 40.7%
Republican  Col 4  25.3% 23.1% 27.4% 17.4% 17.6% 24.6% 27.9% 26.9% 35.6% 29.9% 9.2% 16.0% 24.3% 26.7%
Row %4  100.0% 44.2% 55.8% 9.0% 12.2% 17.0% 21.0% 16.5% 24.3% 86.5% 4.6% 9.0% 53.3% 46.7%
Lean Republican  Col ¢ 9.6% 10.2% 9.1% 11.6% 4.8% 8.2% 7.7% 12.9% 13.6% 11.8% 1.2% 5.4% 8.8% 10.7%
Row %4 100.0% 51.4% 48.6% 15.8% 8.8% 15.0% 15.2% 20.9% 24.3% 90.4% 1.6% 8.0% 50.8% 49.2%
Something else  Col ¢ 7.0% 6.7% 7.3% 10.8% 6.1% 2.9% 9.2% 8.5% 5.3% 7.0% 3.0% 10.2% 5.1% 9.3%
Row %4 100.0% 46.3% 53.7% 20.3% 15.3% 7.4% 25.0% 19.0% 13.1% 73.8% 5.5% 20.7% 40.7% 59.3%
Don'tKnow  Col4d  14% 1.3% 1.5% 0.8% 1.1% 2.4% 1.1% 2.6% 1.1% 1.7% 2.7% 1.0% 1.9%
Row %I 100.0% 46.5% 53.5% 9.8% 13.6% 32.7% 11.9% 32.0% 57.1% 15.1% 27.8% 41.1% 58.9%
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Question 35/36.1: When it comes to politics, do you usually think of yourself as a...
Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row 4  100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Party ID Democrat  Col4 425% 43.4% 41.7% 44.3% 52.8% 48.6% 38.9% 38.5% 32.2% 36.8% 61.1% 56.0% 45.8% 38.5%
Row 4  100.0% 49.5% 50.5% 13.7% 21.8% 20.0% 17.4% 14.1% 13.1% 63.3% 18.0% 18.7% 59.9% 40.1%
Republican  Col4  34.9% 33.3% 36.5% 29.0% 22.5% 32.8% 35.6% 39.8% 49.2% 41.7% 10.4% 21.5% 33.0% 37.3%
Row %4  100.0% 46.2% 53.8% 10.9% 11.3% 16.5% 19.4% 17.7% 24.3% 87.5% 3.7% 8.7% 52.6% 47.4%
Independent  Col%Y 2259 23.3% 21.8% 26.6% 24.7% 18.6% 25.5% 21.7% 18.6% 21.5% 28.5% 22.6% 21.2% 24.2%
Row %I 100.0% 50.2% 49.8% 15.5% 19.3% 14.5% 21.6% 15.0% 14.2% 69.9% 15.9% 14.2% 52.4% 47.6%
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Question 37: Do you approve or disapprove of the way President Obama is handling the economy?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
disa'?;:) y:feacfflimv:v :f Approve  Col%  50.8% 51.9% 49.8% 66.0% 63.3% 58.9% 49.3% 39.5% 30.4% 42.5% 80.8% 67.3% 54.3% 46.5%
President Obama i;’ Row 4 100.0% 49.5% 50.5% 17.0% 21.8% 20.3% 18.5% 12.1% 10.3% 61.3% 19.9% 18.8% 59.5% 40.5%
handling the economy?  Disapprove  Col 4  46.4% 45.9% 47.0% 32.0% 36.0% 38.8% 46.3% 59.4% 64.2% 54.9% 17.3% 28.3% 43.7% 49.9%
Row 4 100.0% 47.9% 52.1% 9.0% 13.6% 14.7% 19.0% 19.9% 23.8% 86.7% 4.7% 8.7% 52.4% 47.6%
Don'tKnow  Col 9 2.8% 2.2% 3.2% 2.1% 0.7% 2.3% 4.4% 1.1% 5.4% 2.6% 2.0% 4.3% 2.0% 3.7%
Row %4  100.0% 39.2% 60.8% 9.9% 4.5% 14.8% 30.8% 6.0% 34.1% 68.8% 8.9% 22.3% 41.0% 59.0%
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Question 38: How closely would you say you are following the 2016 Presidential election?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status

African- EtTn?éogf gaf:jt" Not currently

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed

TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%

sac% :f;eflxlmz:ldgﬁ: Veryclosely Col4 44.7% 52.6% 37.2% 23.9% 34.3% 46.4% 49.7% 56.5% 53.1% 48.7% 34.5% 33.0% 48.7% 39.6%
2016 Presidential Row %4 100.0% 57.1% 42.9% 7.0% 13.4% 18.2% 21.2% 19.7% 20.5% 79.8% 9.7% 10.5% 60.7% 39.3%
election? Somewhatclosely  Col4  415% 36.8% 46.0% 56.7% 56.1% 34.8% 39.9% 31.7% 32.8% 39.0% 49.4% 47.7% 40.0% 43.5%

Row %4 100.0% 42.9% 57.1% 17.9% 23.7% 14.7% 18.3% 11.9% 13.6% 68.8% 14.9% 16.3% 53.6% 46.4%

Not closely atall  Col4  13.3% 10.1% 16.2% 19.4% 9.7% 18.8% 8.7% 11.3% 13.3% 12.0% 15.7% 17.6% 11.2% 15.9%

Row %4 100.0% 37.1% 62.9% 19.2% 12.8% 24.9% 12.5% 13.3% 17.3% 66.3% 14.8% 18.9% 46.9% 53.1%

Don't Know  Col 9 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 1.8% 0.4% 0.7% 0.3% 0.4% 1.7% 0.1% 1.0%

Row %4 100.0% 45.7% 54.3% 64.5% 11.6% 23.9% 42.5% 10.6% 46.9% 15.2% 84.8%
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Question 39: How satisfied are you with the choices available to you among the current candidates for President?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-

African- time or part- Not currently

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
. How satisfied are you Very satisfied  Col 4  14.4% 16.5% 12.4% 12.7% 19.2% 14.8% 16.5% 10.0% 11.9% 14.1% 13.3% 16.8% 17.1% 10.9%

with the choices available R ,4 N N . Y N ) Y N . . . . Y )
to you among the current ow 4 100.0% 55.7% 44.3% 11.6% 23.5% 18.1% 21.8% 10.8% 14.3% 71.8% 11.6% 16.6% 66.3% 33.7%
candidates for President?  Somewhat satisfied Col %l 37.4% 39.7% 35.2% 31.8% 42.9% 38.9% 36.1% 36.7% 36.4% 36.5% 36.8% 42.3% 36.9% 38.0%
Row "4 100.0% 51.5% 48.5% 11.2% 20.1% 18.2% 18.4% 15.2% 16.8% 71.6% 12.4% 16.1% 54.9% 45.1%
Not satisfied atall  Col "4 47.2% 43.7% 50.5% 55.5% 37.8% 46.3% 46.4% 52.0% 48.0% 48.4% 48.6% 40.3% 45.6% 49.2%
Row A 100.0% 44.9% 55.1% 15.4% 14.0% 17.2% 18.7% 17.1% 17.5% 75.0% 12.9% 12.1% 53.8% 46.2%
Don't Know  Col °4 1.0% 0.1% 1.9% 0.9% 1.3% 3.6% 1.1% 1.2% 0.6% 0.4% 1.8%
Row 4 100.0% 5.0% 95.0% 17.7% 20.4% 61.9% 76.3% 15.2% 8.4% 19.4% 80.6%
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Question 40: How important will your personal financial situation be in your selection of a Presidential candidate in 2016?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
How Imgg;ig: ‘fﬂllrlllérs"gll; Extremely important  Col %4 2229, 24.4% 20.1% 20.9% 19.8% 28.4% 26.0% 23.2% 14.3% 20.2% 27.6% 27.7% 25.3% 18.3%
si’t)uation be in your Row % 100.0% 53.3% 46.7% 12.3% 15.6% 22.5% 22.3% 16.2% 11.1% 66.7% 15.6% 17.7% 63.4% 36.6%
selection of a Presidential Very important  Col % 24.8% 23.2% 26.3% 27.3% 33.1% 23.3% 22.3% 22.8% 20.3% 24.0% 25.1% 28.3% 26.3% 22.8%
candi... Row %4 100.0% 45.3% 54.7% 14.5% 23.4% 16.5% 17.1% 14.3% 14.1% 71.1% 12.7% 16.2% 59.2% 40.8%
Somewhat important  Col%q  26.8% 27.3% 26.4% 29.0% 22.9% 26.8% 27.4% 25.9% 29.4% 27.5% 28.9% 21.4% 28.5% 24.7%
Row %4 100.0% 49.4% 50.6% 14.2% 14.9% 17.5% 19.5% 15.0% 18.9% 75.2% 13.5% 11.3% 59.1% 40.9%
Notatall important  Col 4  21.1% 21.9% 20.3% 16.0% 19.1% 16.3% 20.7% 24.5% 29.1% 22.9% 12.6% 19.1% 17.3% 25.8%
Row %I 100.0% 50.5% 49.5% 10.0% 15.9% 13.6% 18.7% 18.1% 23.8% 79.6% 7.5% 12.8% 45.7% 54.3%
Do not plan to vote  Col °/<| 4.0% 2.7% 5.2% 6.8% 5.2% 4.8% 2.1% 2.9% 2.8% 3.9% 5.3% 3.1% 2.2% 6.1%
Row "/rl 100.0% 33.1% 66.9% 22.5% 23.0% 21.1% 10.1% 11.3% 12.0% 72.4% 16.6% 10.9% 31.4% 68.6%
Don’t Know  Col "/<| 1.2% 0.5% 1.8% 0.3% 1.5% 0.8% 4.1% 1.4% 0.4% 0.6% 0.4% 2.2%
Row % 100.0% 20.5% 79.5% 4.6% 24.8% 10.3% 60.4% 88.6% 4.7% 6.7% 16.9% 83.1%
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Question 41: Do you think your personal financial situation will be better under a Democratic President or a Republican President?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
D:r!s/g:e:lhfii':";xgil; Democratic  Col4  30.5% 31.5% 29.5% 38.8% 42.1% 32.1% 27.2% 25.7% 18.6% 24.2% 54.5% 41.6% 33.2% 27.0%
situa':ion will be better Row "4 100.0% 50.1% 49.9% 16.7% 24.2% 18.5% 17.0% 13.1% 10.5% 58.2% 22.4% 19.4% 60.7% 39.3%
under a Democratic Republican  Col "/4 25.4% 26.9% 23.9% 17.3% 20.0% 25.9% 27.8% 29.7% 29.8% 29.5% 11.4% 16.1% 24.7% 26.2%
PresidentoraR.. Rowd 100.0% | 51.4% | 48.6% 8.9% | 13.8% | 17.9% | 209% | 182% | 20.2% 85.3% 5.7% 9.0% 54.2% 45.8%
No difference  Col ‘%I 41.6% 40.0% 43.2% 41.0% 36.4% 41.3% 40.3% 42.2% 48.5% 44.1% 32.3% 37.0% 39.8% 43.9%
Row “/-{ 100.0% 46.6% 53.4% 12.9% 15.4% 17.4% 18.4% 15.7% 20.1% 77.6% 9.7% 12.6% 53.2% 46.8%
Don't Know  Col %I 2.6% 1.7% 3.4% 2.9% 1.5% 0.7% 4.7% 2.4% 3.1% 2.2% 1.7% 5.2% 2.3% 2.8%
Row % 100.0% 31.7% 68.3% 14.9% 10.0% 4.5% 35.2% 14.6% 20.8% 62.5% 8.4% 29.1% 50.9% 49.1%
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Question 42: How much do you expect the outcome from the 2016 Presidential election will affect your personal financial situation? Do you think the outcome will affect it...?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
How much do you expect Alot  Col4 20.0% 18.2% 21.7% 23.4% 24.8% 17.5% 23.1% 18.9% 12.7% 18.5% 23.4% 24.8% 19.7% 20.4%
the outcome from the 5
2016 Presidential election Row 4 100.0% 44.1% 55.9% 15.4% 21.8% 15.3% 21.9% 14.7% 11.0% 67.7% 14.7% 17.6% 54.8% 45.2%
will affect your personal... ~ Somewhat  Col%4 355% 36.5% 34.5% 41.4% 37.9% 35.8% 36.0% 32.6% 30.4% 33.2% 47.9% 36.6% 39.2% 30.9%
Row 4 100.0% 49.9% 50.1% 15.3% 18.7% 17.7% 19.3% 14.3% 14.8% 68.5% 16.9% 14.6% 61.4% 38.6%
Alittle  Col4  20.3% 20.1% 20.5% 21.3% 21.9% 25.1% 19.4% 17.6% 16.7% 21.5% 15.9% 18.2% 20.8% 19.8%
Row %4 100.0% 48.0% 52.0% 13.7% 18.9% 21.6% 18.1% 13.5% 14.1% 77.5% 9.8% 12.7% 56.9% 43.1%
Notatall Col%Y 220% 22.8% 21.2% 11.9% 13.9% 21.7% 19.2% 27.6% 36.1% 24.7% 12.2% 16.7% 18.1% 26.9%
Row 4 100.0% 50.3% 49.7% 7.1% 11.1% 17.3% 16.6% 19.5% 28.3% 82.3% 7.0% 10.8% 45.8% 54.2%
Don't Know  Col 9 2.2% 2.3% 2.0% 2.0% 1.5% 2.4% 3.2% 4.1% 2.1% 0.5% 3.7% 2.3% 2.0%
Row 4 100.0% 52.4% 47.6% 12.1% 11.8% 20.7% 22.8% 32.6% 72.5% 3.1% 24.4% 58.6% 41.4%
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Question 43: Thinking about the 2016 Presidential election so far, how well does each word or phrase describe how you feel about it?
Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Hopeful Describes very well  Col 4  18.8% 20.7% 17.0% 10.9% 24.0% 21.9% 18.9% 17.3% 17.7% 18.7% 15.6% 22.4% 21.0% 16.2%
Row %4 100.0% 53.4% 46.6% 7.6% 22.4% 20.4% 19.1% 14.3% 16.2% 72.7% 10.4% 16.9% 62.0% 38.0%
Describes somewhat well Col4  36.1% 37.8% 34.5% 36.9% 36.7% 31.5% 37.9% 34.9% 38.5% 34.8% 39.7% 39.7% 35.4% 36.9%
Row %4 100.0% 50.8% 49.2% 13.4% 17.9% 15.3% 20.0% 15.0% 18.4% 70.6% 13.8% 15.6% 54.7% 45.3%
Does not describe well Z:I Col4  43.8% 40.7% 46.7% 51.1% 39.2% 46.6% 42.7% 46.1% 39.1% 45.2% 42.1% 37.7% 43.0% 44.8%
Row %4 100.0% 45.1% 54.9% 15.3% 15.7% 18.7% 18.6% 16.4% 15.4% 75.7% 12.1% 12.2% 54.6% 45.4%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 1.3% 0.8% 1.8% 1.2% 0.5% 1.6% 4.7% 1.3% 2.6% 0.2% 0.7% 2.1%
Row %4 100.0% 28.2% 71.8% 11.8% 7.2% 18.9% 62.0% 73.6% 24.8% 1.6% 27.9% 72.1%
Excited Describes very well  Col 4 1529 19.8% 10.9% 16.2% 20.3% 18.1% 14.0% 11.5% 11.0% 14.9% 9.6% 21.9% 18.1% 11.6%
Row %4 100.0% 63.2% 36.8% 14.0% 23.4% 20.9% 17.5% 11.7% 12.5% 71.7% 7.9% 20.4% 66.1% 33.9%
Describes somewhat well ColY  24.4% 24.4% 24.5% 21.6% 30.3% 23.7% 24.9% 18.8% 25.9% 23.1% 24.2% 31.3% 24.9% 23.8%
Row %4 100.0% 48.4% 51.6% 11.6% 21.8% 17.0% 19.4% 11.9% 18.3% 69.4% 12.4% 18.2% 56.8% 43.2%
Does not describe well Z:I Colq 59.1% 55.5% 62.5% 62.2% 49.4% 58.1% 60.6% 67.0% 59.0% 60.5% 65.0% 46.6% 56.7% 62.2%
Row %4 100.0% 45.5% 54.5% 13.8% 14.6% 17.2% 19.5% 17.6% 17.2% 75.0% 13.8% 11.2% 53.4% 46.6%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 1.2% 0.3% 2.1% 0.5% 2.7% 4.1% 1.4% 1.2% 0.2% 0.3% 2.3%
Row %4 100.0% 12.1% 87.9% 7.7% 34.6% 57.7% 86.1% 12.1% 1.7% 15.7% 84.3%
Afraid Describes very well  Col 4  31.6% 28.3% 34.8% 49.4% 30.0% 31.2% 33.9% 27.0% 21.7% 31.7% 27.1% 34.9% 32.3% 30.7%
Row %4 100.0% 43.3% 56.7% 20.5% 16.6% 17.3% 20.4% 13.3% 11.8% 73.6% 10.8% 15.7% 57.0% 43.0%
Describes somewhat well Col4  37.6% 37.3% 37.9% 29.3% 49.9% 42.5% 37.2% 34.6% 29.5% 36.7% 46.1% 34.7% 39.6% 35.0%
Row %4 100.0% 48.1% 51.9% 10.2% 23.3% 19.8% 18.8% 14.3% 13.5% 71.5% 15.4% 13.1% 58.7% 41.3%
Does not describe well Z:I Col4  29.4% 34.0% 25.1% 19.7% 20.1% 25.8% 28.4% 37.5% 43.7% 29.9% 25.6% 30.4% 27.4% 31.9%
Row %4 100.0% 56.1% 43.9% 8.8% 12.0% 15.4% 18.4% 19.8% 25.6% 74.4% 10.9% 14.7% 52.0% 48.0%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 1.4% 0.4% 2.3% 1.6% 0.5% 0.5% 0.8% 5.1% 1.7% 1.2% 0.0% 0.6% 2.4%
Row %4 100.0% 15.6% 84.4% 15.0% 6.5% 6.7% 9.1% 62.7% 88.9% 10.7% 0.4% 22.4% 77.6%
Angry Describes very well  Col 4  26.3% 26.3% 26.3% 39.4% 25.2% 21.5% 29.2% 22.7% 22.5% 27.8% 15.1% 28.5% 25.1% 27.9%
Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 19.6% 16.8% 14.3% 21.1% 13.4% 14.7% 77.4% 7.2% 15.4% 53.1% 46.9%
Describes somewhat well Col4  35.9% 34.6% 37.1% 34.2% 40.4% 39.4% 35.2% 32.8% 32.6% 35.4% 41.4% 33.7% 38.2% 32.9%
Row %4 100.0% 46.8% 53.2% 12.5% 19.7% 19.3% 18.7% 14.2% 15.6% 72.2% 14.5% 13.3% 59.3% 40.7%
Does not describe well Z:I Colq  36.4% 38.4% 34.5% 26.4% 34.4% 39.0% 33.9% 43.3% 39.8% 35.2% 42.7% 37.0% 36.1% 36.7%
Row %4 100.0% 51.2% 48.8% 9.5% 16.6% 18.8% 17.8% 18.5% 18.8% 70.8% 14.7% 14.4% 55.3% 44.7%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 1.4% 0.6% 2.1% 1.7% 1.1% 5.2% 1.6% 0.7% 0.7% 0.5% 2.5%
Row %4 100.0% 21.3% 78.7% 23.0% 12.4% 64.6% 85.9% 6.8% 7.3% 20.9% 79.1%
Embarrassed Describes very well  Col 4 3749 35.7% 39.0% 37.4% 39.8% 36.0% 40.5% 38.4% 32.0% 39.2% 35.7% 29.7% 40.3% 33.8%
Row %4 100.0% 46.3% 53.7% 13.1% 18.7% 16.9% 20.6% 16.0% 14.7% 76.7% 12.0% 11.3% 60.0% 40.0%
Describes somewhat well Col4  32.2% 31.8% 32.6% 41.6% 33.5% 34.0% 29.6% 27.8% 28.7% 31.7% 38.2% 29.4% 32.1% 32.3%
Row %4 100.0% 47.9% 52.1% 17.0% 18.2% 18.5% 17.5% 13.4% 15.4% 72.2% 14.9% 12.9% 55.5% 44.5%
Does not describe well Z:I Colq  29.3% 32.3% 26.4% 21.0% 26.8% 30.0% 29.4% 33.0% 33.9% 27.7% 25.3% 40.9% 27.5% 31.4%
Row %4 100.0% 53.5% 46.5% 9.4% 16.0% 18.0% 19.1% 17.5% 19.9% 69.3% 10.8% 19.8% 52.4% 47.6%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 1.2% 0.2% 2.0% 0.5% 0.8% 5.4% 1.4% 0.7% 0.0% 0.1% 2.5%
Row %4 100.0% 9.4% 90.6% 8.1% 10.8% 81.1% 91.4% 8.1% 0.5% 5.1% 94.9%
Proud Describes very well  Col 4 1259 15.8% 9.4% 10.0% 21.3% 17.3% 13.0% 6.2% 5.8% 10.8% 13.4% 20.5% 14.7% 9.8%
Row %4 100.0% 61.3% 38.7% 10.5% 29.8% 24.2% 19.8% 7.7% 8.0% 63.4% 13.4% 23.2% 65.2% 34.8%
Describes somewhat well Col4  21.5% 22.8% 20.2% 21.2% 20.7% 25.0% 21.5% 19.4% 20.5% 20.1% 20.7% 29.2% 20.7% 22.4%
Row %4 100.0% 51.4% 48.6% 13.0% 17.0% 20.4% 19.1% 14.1% 16.5% 68.6% 12.1% 19.3% 53.6% 46.4%
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Question 43: Thinking about the 2016 Presidential election so far, how well does each word or phrase describe how you feel about it?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
Does not describe well :}I ColA  64.6% 60.5% 68.5% 68.8% 58.0% 57.7% 64.5% 72.3% 68.4% 67.7% 64.5% 48.8% 64.6% 64.7%
Row %4 100.0% 45.4% 54.6% 14.0% 15.7% 15.7% 19.0% 17.4% 18.2% 76.8% 12.5% 10.7% 55.6% 44.4%
Don't Know  Col ¢ 1.4% 0.9% 1.9% 0.9% 2.1% 5.3% 1.4% 1.4% 1.5% 0.1% 3.0%
Row %4 100.0% 31.0% 69.0% 12.7% 22.9% 64.4% 72.1% 12.4% 15.6% 4.2% 95.8%
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Question 46: What is the highest level of education you have completed?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
W*;?tei:utszﬁhoigh?: Lzﬂ Less than 12th grade  Col % 4.2% 4.2% 4.1% 2.5% 6.1% 5.2% 5.4% 5.4% 3.1% 3.6% 10.1% 1.2% 7.9%
i d? Row %4 100.0% 49.0% 51.0% 7.8% 25.7% 24.0% 20.2% 22.4% 54.5% 11.0% 34.6% 15.8% 84.2%
High School Graduatg EB ColA 24.7% 23.3% 26.0% 37.8% 28.0% 16.5% 25.0% 15.9% 27.4% 22.9% 25.0% 33.6% 18.2% 32.9%
Row %4 100.0% 45.8% 54.2% 20.1% 19.9% 11.7% 19.2% 10.0% 19.1% 68.0% 12.7% 19.3% 41.0% 59.0%
Some cggzgzi;{':gledi:‘ge Col4  28.8% 25.7% 31.7% 41.2% 23.7% 19.5% 28.8% 35.7% 27.7% 29.4% 31.3% 23.7% 27.0% 31.0%
< Row %4 100.0% 43.3% 56.7% 18.8% 14.5% 11.9% 19.0% 19.3% 16.6% 74.7% 13.6% 11.7% 52.3% 47.7%
gra duatelBac‘i“’e'l'ggz Col  27.0% 29.0% 25.1% 16.7% 34.5% 36.4% 21.1% 29.0% 22.3% 27.7% 30.3% 20.5% 34.3% 17.8%
degree  Row¥ 44 9 52.0% 48.0% 8.1% 22.4% 23.7% 14.9% 16.7% 14.2% 75.1% 14.1% 10.8% 70.7% 29.3%
graduag’;’:;fet: (",\;:s"titrt (Gl :/ 148% | 175% | 12.3% 18% | 132% | 215% | 186% | 14.0% | 16.2% 16.5% 97% | 108% 19.1% 9.5%
s,MD, PhD) Row™ 449 g9, 57.3% 42.7% 1.6% 15.6% 25.4% 23.9% 14.7% 18.9% 81.4% 8.2% 10.4% 71.8% 28.2%
Prefer notto answer  Col % 0.5% 0.2% 0.7% 0.6% 1.2% 0.9% 0.5% 1.1% 0.1% 0.9%
Row %4 100.0% 24.1% 75.9% 19.6% 47.8% 32.5% 67.8% 32.2% 15.6% 84.4%
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Question 47: Would you describe the area you live in as...?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Woa:lrtiayoc:luc:asecirri]b:sthg) Urban  Col4  33.7% 34.9% 32.6% 43.2% 50.4% 32.5% 29.2% 22.0% 26.4% 29.5% 42.1% 48.0% 37.2% 29.4%
4 o Row 4 100.0% 50.2% 49.8% 16.8% 26.2% 16.9% 16.5% 10.1% 13.5% 64.2% 15.6% 20.2% 61.4% 38.6%
Suburban  Col 4 43.9% 46.5% 41.5% 40.5% 30.0% 45.8% 51.7% 50.5% 44.2% 46.0% 46.2% 31.2% 45.3% 42.2%
Row 4 100.0% 51.3% 48.7% 12.1% 12.0% 18.3% 22.4% 17.9% 17.4% 76.7% 13.2% 10.1% 57.4% 42.6%
Rural ~ Col%4  20.9% 18.1% 23.6% 15.7% 19.6% 20.1% 15.4% 26.9% 27.7% 23.6% 11.6% 15.2% 17.2% 25.5%
Row %4 100.0% 41.9% 58.1% 9.9% 16.5% 16.8% 14.0% 20.0% 22.8% 82.7% 7.0% 10.3% 46.0% 54.0%
Don'tKnow  Col 9 1.5% 0.6% 2.3% 0.6% 1.7% 3.7% 0.6% 1.7% 0.9% 0.1% 5.6% 0.3% 3.0%
Row 4 100.0% 20.1% 79.9% 5.2% 20.3% 47.8% 6.4% 20.3% 45.7% 0.9% 53.5% 9.9% 90.1%
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Question 48: Which of the following best describes you? Are you...?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
be‘;"thci;;'; ::.;22 f°°'::{;"li\“rg Single  Col4  24.8% 27.9% 22.0% 72.2% 30.9% 18.1% 18.0% 14.5% 6.2% 20.9% 37.6% 33.8% 23.3% 26.7%
Y you...? Row %4 100.0% 54.4% 45.6% 38.2% 21.8% 12.8% 13.8% 9.1% 4.3% 61.7% 19.0% 19.3% 52.3% 47.7%
Married  Col4  52.2% 54.0% 50.5% 15.8% 53.3% 64.6% 59.4% 59.9% 51.3% 55.5% 40.8% 45.1% 57.9% 45.1%
Row %4 100.0% 50.1% 49.9% 4.0% 17.9% 21.7% 21.7% 17.8% 16.9% 77.9% 9.8% 12.3% 61.7% 38.3%
Separated  Col % 1.3% 1.6% 1.0% 0.9% 1.9% 1.9% 1.4% 1.3% 0.7% 3.9% 1.8% 0.8% 1.9%
Row %4  100.0% 61.4% 38.6% 12.2% 25.6% 28.1% 16.4% 17.7% 42.2% 37.6% 20.2% 33.6% 66.4%
Divorced  Col % 7.5% 5.5% 9.4% 0.9% 1.7% 5.0% 10.2% 15.3% 11.0% 8.9% 3.5% 3.9% 6.0% 9.4%
Row %4 100.0% 35.6% 64.4% 1.6% 4.0% 11.6% 25.9% 31.5% 25.3% 86.8% 5.8% 7.4% 44.6% 55.4%
Not ma"i;(i’t,hb:t g‘r't':gr Col4  7.4% 7.4% 7.5% 11.1% 12.0% 8.7% 6.7% 4.4% 2.1% 6.3% 9.7% 11.0% 9.3% 5.0%
p Row %4  100.0% 48.1% 51.9% 19.7% 28.5% 20.7% 17.1% 9.1% 4.9% 62.6% 16.4% 21.0% 70.1% 29.9%
Widowed  Col % 5.9% 2.1% 9.4% 0.6% 2.5% 4.6% 26.5% 6.6% 3.7% 3.6% 1.8% 10.9%
Row %4 100.0% 17.6% 82.4% 1.8% 8.0% 12.2% 77.9% 83.2% 8.0% 8.8% 17.5% 82.5%
Prefer notto answer  Col % 0.9% 1.5% 0.3% 0.5% 1.7% 1.3% 1.5% 0.9% 0.7% 0.8% 0.8% 1.0%
Row %4 100.0% 82.6% 17.4% 10.6% 33.7% 27.0% 28.7% 77.1% 10.4% 12.5% 50.3% 49.7%
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Question 49: Approximately what is your total annual household income from all sources before taxes?

Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status

African- Etrinn?éogf gafrlil-l Not currently

TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
APPrO)gmit:tlzIV;:ﬁL '; Under $25,000 Col4  18.4% 15.0% 21.6% 31.6% 18.2% 10.5% 14.6% 16.7% 22.2% 15.9% 17.3% 32.4% 9.8% 29.2%
househyom income from Row %4 100.0% 39.5% 60.5% 22.6% 17.4% 10.0% 15.1% 14.1% 20.8% 63.2% 11.8% 25.0% 29.7% 70.3%
all sources before taxes? Between 525’“330*‘5‘30 Cold 224% 19.7% 24.9% 23.3% 27.4% 16.6% 21.6% 21.8% 23.9% 21.9% 24.7% 23.0% 19.2% 26.5%
’ Row %4 100.0% 42.8% 57.2% 13.7% 21.4% 13.0% 18.4% 15.1% 18.4% 71.6% 13.8% 14.6% 47.6% 52.4%
Between *“’“3??5‘50 Col™ 17.6% 20.7% 14.7% 14.5% 20.2% 18.7% 16.7% 19.8% 15.3% 17.6% 17.9% 17.4% 21.4% 12.9%
’ Row %4  100.0% 56.9% 43.1% 10.8% 20.1% 18.6% 18.0% 17.4% 15.0% 73.2% 12.8% 14.0% 67.6% 32.4%
Between 575’;’10308;6’0 Colq  13.2% 16.4% 10.2% 5.6% 16.0% 21.6% 12.7% 13.0% 8.6% 13.9% 15.9% 7.6% 18.3% 6.8%
’ Row %4 100.0% 60.2% 39.8% 5.6% 21.1% 28.5% 18.3% 15.3% 11.2% 76.7% 15.1% 8.2% 77.1% 22.9%
Between $100,g1ogoa‘;1:o Cold 10.2% 11.5% 9.0% 6.4% 12.0% 18.2% 8.2% 9.5% 6.1% 10.7% 8.8% 8.9% 14.0% 5.5%
’ Row %4  100.0% 54.8% 45.2% 8.2% 20.5% 31.2% 15.3% 14.5% 10.2% 76.8% 10.8% 12.4% 76.1% 23.9%
Over $150,000  Col % 7.0% 7.3% 6.7% 8.0% 2.9% 6.0% 10.6% 9.2% 5.6% 8.5% 2.6% 3.4% 8.9% 4.6%
Row %4 100.0% 50.6% 49.4% 15.0% 7.2% 15.1% 28.7% 20.3% 13.7% 88.5% 4.6% 6.9% 70.8% 29.2%
Prefernotto answer  Col4  11.1% 9.3% 12.8% 10.5% 3.4% 8.5% 15.6% 10.0% 18.3% 11.6% 12.7% 7.3% 8.4% 14.5%
Row %4 100.0% 40.6% 59.4% 12.4% 5.4% 13.4% 26.7% 13.9% 28.3% 76.4% 14.3% 9.3% 42.2% 57.8%
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Anxiety index score
Edison Research

Sex Age Race Employment status
Employed full-
African- time or part- Not currently
TOTAL Men Women 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White/Other American Hispanic time employed
TOTAL Row %4 100.0% 48.5% 51.5% 13.1% 17.5% 17.5% 19.0% 15.5% 17.2% 73.3% 12.5% 14.2% 55.7% 44.3%
Anxiety index score 0-10 Col4 20.5% 22.7% 18.4% 8.3% 10.5% 13.4% 14.1% 30.6% 45.1% 23.7% 8.7% 14.2% 14.8% 27.7%
Row %4  100.0% 53.6% 46.4% 5.3% 9.0% 11.5% 13.1% 23.2% 38.0% 84.8% 5.3% 9.9% 40.2% 59.8%
11-20 Col4 18.4% 17.7% 19.0% 16.9% 16.4% 15.3% 16.9% 23.8% 21.4% 20.0% 18.6% 9.7% 16.6% 20.6%
Row %4  100.0% 46.6% 53.4% 12.1% 15.7% 14.6% 17.5% 20.1% 20.1% 79.8% 12.7% 7.5% 50.2% 49.8%
21-30  Col%Y 14.2% 14.0% 14.4% 18.0% 11.5% 14.9% 16.9% 10.9% 13.1% 14.4% 14.9% 12.1% 15.0% 13.2%
Row %4 100.0% 47.8% 52.2% 16.6% 14.2% 18.5% 22.7% 12.0% 16.0% 74.7% 13.2% 12.1% 58.8% 41.2%
31-40 Col4  10.2% 11.2% 9.2% 6.2% 15.3% 9.6% 12.7% 8.4% 7.5% 8.9% 14.4% 13.2% 12.4% 7.4%
Row %4 100.0% 53.3% 46.7% 7.9% 26.4% 16.4% 23.7% 12.8% 12.7% 63.9% 17.7% 18.3% 67.9% 32.1%
41-50 Col % 8.4% 8.3% 8.5% 13.0% 6.1% 13.7% 8.8% 6.9% 2.8% 7.7% 7.9% 12.5% 7.7% 9.3%
Row %4  100.0% 47.9% 52.1% 20.3% 12.7% 28.5% 19.9% 12.8% 5.8% 67.2% 11.8% 21.0% 51.1% 48.9%
Over50  Col%4  28.4% 26.2% 30.4% 37.7% 40.2% 33.2% 30.6% 19.4% 9.9% 25.2% 35.5% 38.3% 33.5% 21.9%
Row %4 100.0% 44.8% 55.2% 17.5% 24.8% 20.5% 20.5% 10.6% 6.0% 65.2% 15.7% 19.2% 65.8% 34.2%
Mean 33.11 32.41 33.77 40.72 40.63 37.70 36.80 25.73 17.57 30.48 38.36 42.06 37.54 27.54
Median|  27.81 27.58 27.81 40.28 37.80 37.33 30.65 17.30 10.30 24.45 34.98 41.10 32.30 20.66
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